
, ... 
·... . - .. . · 

... 

.... .. . . : .• 

BOYS & 
SANTA 

. . .. 
···. . :·. . . . 

.... ·:·.~:: .··~.: :.•,-: · ...... ·. , 
. . ... · ... ~ . . . ... .- . ' . 

GIRLS CLUB OF 
VALLEY CLARITA 

. .... ·. . .. . : ... · . 

47TH ANNUAL BENEFIT 
JUNE 2, 2018 AUCTION 

... :····· .- ... 
. · . . : . ~·: .. ·: 

::- . . : .. 
··· .. :·• . . . 

• 

.. . . . 

. : . · ... . .. . . ... 

.. 



• • • • PLATINUM SPONSOR• • • 

Sand Canyon Country Club is one of the best public courses you•n find anywhere in the Golden 
State. Easily comparable to the top private dubs in the surrounding counties, Sand Canyon's 
luxurious public course and. spectacular set of amenities have helped it earn the title of one of 

California's must-visit 27-hole destinations. 

Along with the truly one-of..a-kind golf course, Sand Canyon also features a variety of great 
amenities right on site. The beautiful 25,000 square foot clubhouse features a fine dining 

restaurant, banquet hall, a private dining room, additional meeting space, and stunning terrace 
lounge - not to mention a full golf shop. The practice area is also top-notch, and sports a 

full-service driving range and putting green to hdp you warm up before you tee of£ 

• 



BOYS & GIRLS CLUB OF ~. 47TH ANNUAL BENEFIT 
SANTA CLARITA VALLE Y ·~ AUCTION • JUNE 2, 2018 

HYATT 
REGENCY 

Valencia 

PROCEEDS BENEFIT 

BOYS & GIRLS CLUB 
OF SANTA CLARITA VALLEY 

BOYS & GIRLS CLUB of SANTA CLARITA VALLEY 
Administrative Offices: 24909 Newhall Avenue, Newhall, CA 91321 

Mailing: P.O. Box 220639, Santa Clarita, CA 91322 
Club (661) 254-2582 



2 

• • • • PLATINUM SPONSOR• • • • 

THANK 
YOU 

HENRY MAYO 
NEWHALL 

FOUNDATION 

FOR YOUR 
GENEROUS 
SUPPORT! 



Dear Friends and Supporters of the Club, 

Mike and I are so honored to co-chair the auction for the fourth year. Many people told us what a 

great time they have had the past few years, and together, we raised a lot of money for the Club. In 

celebration of the Club's 50th year, we chose the theme "All that Glitters is Gold" to highlight this 

monumental golden anniversary. 

It's a real "full circle" moment for Mike and I, you see, Mike was a Club kid too! Coming to the 

Emblem Clubhouse was a big part of his early adolescent years. The Club gave him a place to go 

after school where he learned about teamwork and community, and he always felt safe. Mike was 

given great opportunities and can attribute part of his success today to his years at the Boys & Girls 

Club. We know about many of the challenges facing kids today and we understand firsthand, what 

sort of impact the Club can make in a young person's life - changing and shaping their entire future. 

Our sincere thanks go out to all of our sponsors, donors, volunteers and our guests in the room tonight 

- because tonight does not happen without all of them and all of you! 

So, once again, tonight is about revisiting the great memories we have made over the years while 

making a real difference in the lives of the children in the Santa Clarita Valley. We hope that you 

enjoy the evening knowing that you are making a life changing difference for a child. You are helping 

to ensure that Santa Clarita remains the best place to live, work and play, by being here tonight and 

supporting the Club! So please, be generous, open your hearts and be the change! 

Sincerely, 

u{11;11; J( q/uk & J(t, 1~ 

3 



4 

• • • • PLATINUM SPONSOR• • • • 

TOGETHER WE 

SANTA CLARITA VALLEY 
California Resources Corporation is proud to support the Boys and 

Gir ls Club of Santa Clarita Valley for their dedicated service to the 

youth in the commun ity. 

CALIFORNIA 
RESOURCES CORPORATION 



The 2018 Benefit Auction 
for the 

Boys & Girls Club of Santa Clarita Valley 

1J 11 e, {t 11 q; WI! 

Registration Opens ...................................................................... 5:00 P.M. 

Bid Boards Open ........................................................................ 5 :00 P.M. 

Bid Board Section Closings .............................................. 6:50 - 7:20 P.M. 

Dinner Seating Begins ................................................................. .7: 15 P.M. 

Glitter Raffle Closes (see page 11 for rules) ................................... .7:50 P.M. 

Live Auction ................................................................................ 7:55 P.M. 

Heroes & High Hopes - Live Auction Item #27 .................. Approx. 8:45 P.M. 

Checkout Opens ................................ .. ..... ..... ......... ............ ......... 8:30 P.M. 

13 ;;rf 13 tJ, q;11rf '(Je,}VVl!{f ;f;;WIJCI} 
Please see the guidelines on page 25 for complete details! 

Section One .............................................................................. 6:50 p.m. 

Section Two .............. ... ... .... ......... ... ..... ... ............... .......... ........... 7:05 p.m. 

Section Three (and addendum) .................................................... 7:20 p.m. 

u( t1;ut;;e,V1; J tCIWIJ J:;;}tVVll{f} 
Live Auction Items ....... ..... ...................... ........ .. ... .... ..... ..... ............. Page 30 

Bid Board Items ............................................................................ Page 44 

Index of Donors .........•.................................................................... Page 60 

Additions & Corrections in Addendum 
This catalog contains only those items available at the time of publication . A special 

Addendum given to each guest at the Auction will list additional items. 

The Addendum will also list corrections and deletions necessary for any item published in this 

catalog. The symbol at left will appear on bidboards when a change has been made. Please 

refer to the Addendum . 

PLEASE NOTE: 
This is a NON-SMOKING facility. Smoking areas are located outside the building. 

5 



6 

• • • • PLATINUM SPONSOR• • • • 

MAGIC MOUNTAIN 

CONGRATULATIONS 
SCV BOYS & GIRLS CLUB 

ON 50 YEARS OF PROVIDING 
11GOLDEN11 OPPORTUNITIES 

TO KIDS! 



The Boys & Girls Club of Santa Clarita Valley 
and Auction Co-Chairs 

Mike & Ann-Marie Bjorkman 
proudly present 

BO YS & G I RLS C LU B O F ~ . 47 TH AN N UA L BEN EFIT 
SA N TA CLAR ITA VALL EY ·~ A UCTI ON • JUNE 2, 2018 

Master of Ceremonies 

Ed Masterson 

Bid Board Closing 

Wayne Mahaffey 

Bid Board Prep & Installation 

Cheryl Gray 

Catalog, Graphics, Publicity 

Barbara C. Morris 

Decorations 

Teri Seigner 

Item Display 

Recyl Chapman 

Item Disbursement 

Princess Cruises 

Item Placement 

Cheryl Gray 

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 

Auctioneer 

Mark Schenfeld 
Stokes Aucti on Group 

Live Auction Production 

Matt Nelson 

Live Auction Support 

Ali Campbell 

Logistics 

Barbara C. Morris 

Registration 

Judy Penman 

Rylee Bishop • Ann-Marie Bjorkman • Bill Bolde • Jessica Boyer • Robert Bustle • Krisi Dervin • Cheryl Gray • Janessa Leach 
Ed Masterson • Barbara C. Morris • Patricia Silva • Jubilee Silvianna • Jolene Stevens • Jim Ventress 

7 



"' 

8 

• • • • PLATINUM SPONSOR• • • • 

Princess Cruises Community Foundation 

is proud to support the Boys & Girls Club 

of Santa Clarita Valley 

i 
PRINCESS CRU lSES 

CO MM UN t- v FO U N D A~ ION 

For more information visit 
www.prin cess.com 



Thank you to our sponsors for 
II ALL THAT GLITTERS IS GOLD'' 

PRESENTING SPONSORS 

IHO~ 
'-V 

Sand Canyon Country Club 

Richard & Marian Sandnes 
IHOP, Saugus & Canyon Country 

PLATINUM SPONSORS 

Todd & Karen Stevens 
California Resources Corporation 

Henry Mayo 
Newhall Foundation 

The 

~1.r¢)f$NEf 
Company 

SILVER SPONSORS 

LOS ANGELES 

~ PRINCESS CRUISES 
~ COMMUN ITY FOUNDATIO W 

Advanced 
Audiology 

Condie, Thomas 
& Harbo, CPAs 

IN-KIND SPONSORS 

B. graphic • Camelot Moving & Storage • SchlickArt 

IN-KIND SPONSORS 

KHTS AM1220 • SCV-TV • Signal Multimedia 

9 



10 

• • • • SPECIAL THANKS• • • • 

REAL ESTATE 

BOYS & GIRLS CLUB 
OF SANTA CLARITA VALLEY 

T earn Bjorkman thinks the Boys & Girls 

Club of Santa Clarita Valley is worth 

more than Gold! 

PUT OUR~cXJ2ffience. KNOW~EDGE, 

SERVICE AND Pr~JUJ~m 
TO WORK FOR YOU. 

Mention this Ad when you Buy or Sell with Team Bjorkman and we will 
donate $1,000 to the Boys and Girls Club upon closing! 

Tami Edwards 
Realtor® CaIDre#01940209 

661-373-5595 

Tami@TeamBjorkman.com 

Mike Bjorkman 
Broker CaIDre#0169049 

661-212-8075 

Mike@TeamBjorkman.com 

HomeSrnarr NCG 
CalBre: 01965163 

28361 Constellation Rd . Valencia CA 91355 



We v,ould like to gratefully acknov,ledge the 
follov,ing companies and individuals for helping 

make the 47th Annual Auction a success 

Jared Birchall Ice Recovery & Wellness Michelle Razzano 

Mike & Ann-Marie Bjorkman J. David's Custom Clothiers Reeve's Complete Auto Repair & Service 

Bonefish Grill Jersey Mike's Bouquet Canyon Center 

Chris & Jeannie Carpenter Kaiser Permanente Hugh Schenkel 

The City of Santa Clarita Tim & Jenny Ketchepaw SCV Lock & Key 

Alexandra Clancy Casey Kirkman SCV Rotary 

Eddie Cole L.A. Racing-Support Team SCVI 's School 

Wayne Crawford Abi Levine Chris Schauble 

Don & Denise Cruikshank Lighting Efficiency & Design KTLA 

D'Wilfri DanceArt and Entertainment Main Street Graphics Sheila R. Veloz Breast Center 

DeRubeis Fine Art MB2 Racing Signal Multimedia 

Mark Dillon Mission Valley Bank Skyline 

Bill & Kristin Draper Chuck & Barbara Morris SoCal Gas Company 

Diane Fiero Mountasia Family Fun Center SOS Entertainment 

Gloria Mercado-Fortine & Bruce Fortine Newhall Ice Spectrum Sports, Los Angeles 

Bill Friedman The Organic Sweat Shack Jim Walsh 

H & S Electric The Paseo Club Waste Management 

G. Marshall & Kathleen E Hann Kelly Privett Kari Williams 

Hyatt Regency Valencia Rayne Pure Plus Wolf Creek Restaurant & Brewing Co. 

11 



12 

ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS 
The generous businesses and individuals listed below have donated or discounted their services and products or 

helped out in some unique way, to help make tonight's event a success! 

All American Marketing Group .................................... Auction T-Shirts Miss Santa Clarita Valley Girls ........................................ Raffle Sales 
B. Graphic, Barbara C. Morris .............. Graphic Arts/Catalog/Logistics Premier Printing, Tom Hood ...................................... Auction Printing 
Balloons 'N' Stuff, Felice McRoberts .................................. Balloons Richard & Marian Sandnes ........................................ VIP Party Hosts 
Bill Bolde .................................................................. Balloon Raffle RoMa Jewelers ................................................... .Jewelry Assistance 
Camelot Movers, Billy Kornfeld ............................ Item Transportation RSVP Catering, Cindy Smith .................................. VIP Party Catering 
Chuck & Barbara Morris ...................................................... Rentals SCVTV ........................................ Heroes & High Hopes Video Editing 
Dawne! DeRubeis, Mrs.California ................................ Jewelry Model SOS Entertainment, Ed Masterson ...................... Audio Visual Services 
Lindsey Schlick ............................................................ Photography Teri Seigner .................................................................. Decorations 
Jennifer Peterson .......................................... Hyatt Regency Valencia 

THANK YOU TO 

T 0l)l) $ KAREN STEv'ENS 

FO·R YOUR CO·NTINUE'D GENERO·SITY, 

You TRULY MAKE A 'DIFFERENCE:! 



YOU COULD 

ANY LIVE AUCTION ITEM* 
Kings, Lakers and Dodgers Tickets or Suites 

• Disney Parks Package for 14 • Chef's Table Dining Experiences for 8 or 10 
• Ed Sheeran, Roger Waters, Faith Hill & Tim McGraw Concert Tickets 

• Family Fun Packages• Michael Jordan Signed Jersey 
Exclusive Magic Mountain events and experiences or one of many other great Live Auction 

items offered at the Boys & Girls Club Auction 
FOR ONLY $100.* 

OFFICIAL GLITTER RAFFLE RULES 
• Raffle tickets may be purchased for $100 each or 6 for $500, 14 for $1,000, 22 for $1,500, or 30 for $2,000. 
• Drawing to be held at the Boys & Girls Club of SCV Benefit Auction, Saturday, June 2, 2018. 
• Ticket sales end at 7:50 p.m. with drawing to follow. 
• Raffle tickets may be purchased in advance. 
• Payment may be made by cash, check and credit card. 
• Upon announcment of winner, (if present), winner must select the live auction item they wish to win.** 
• Winner need not be present to win. 
• Raffle participants not attending the auction must select the item they would like to win in advance. 
• Live auction item choice must be made from items published in the official catalog (published May 29), 

and the addendum (available at the auction). 
• *Excluded items: Head table for 2019 auction, Jewelry items #9 (earrings), #21 (necklace), 

#33 (bracelet). Additional exclusions will be announced prior to the drawing. 
• Maximum of 250 tickets available. 
• Write in to "Auction Chair" Boys & Girls Club of Santa Clarita Valley 24909 Newhall Ave. 

Santa Clarita, CA 91321 to receive a ticket, or inquire at the raffle table. 
• **A minimum of $15,000 worth of raffle tickets must be sold for winner to have their choice of a live 

auction item. If less than $15,000 worth of tickets sold, raffle will be converted to a 50/50 drawing. 
Winner will split the total raffle ticket sales dollar amount with the Boys & Girls Club. 

Raffle Tickets ~00 ;~Rm 
Proceeds benefit the Boys & Girls Club of Santa Clarita Valley 

13 



14 

• • • • PLATINUM SPONSOR• • • • 

CONGRATULATIONS 
SANTA CLARITA VALLEY BOYS AND GIRLS CLUB 
ON 50 YEARS OF OUTSTANDING SERVICE 
TO OUR COMMUNITY 

We are proud of our long-standing 

support and extend additional 

congratulations to Chief Professional 

Officer Matt Nelson on his successful 

first year of excellent leadership. 

FivePoint celebrates 50 years of 

building Valencia and looks forward 

to bringing extraordinary communities 

to the Santa Clarita Valley in the future. 



Boys & Girls Club of Santa Clarita Valley 

GOVERNING BOARD - OFFICERS 

Ann-Marie Bjorkman .......................................... President 

Wayne Crawford ........................ VP Board Development/ 

...................................................... Immediate Past Pres. 

Gloria Mercado-Fortine ...................................... Secretary 

Terry Martin ...................................................... Treasurer 

DIRECTORS 

Jared Birchall Carl Kanowsky 

Russ Briley 

Matt Carpenter 

Tom Dierckman 

Dr. Diane Fiero 

Andy Gallardo 

G. Marshall Hann 

Jenny Ketchepaw 

Capt. Robert Lewis 

Frank Oviedo 

Richard Sandness 

Lee Watters 

Mike Vierra 

ADVISORY BOARD 

Andy Gallardo 
Co-Chair/ Governing Board Representative 

Jim Ventress 
Co-Chair 

Greg Amsler Brian Hoffman 

Mike Bjorkman Jaci Hoffman 

Bill Bolde Mike Lebecki 

Robert Bustle Barbara C. Morris 

Gary Condie Anna Ott 

Myrna Condie Dave Reeves 

Oscar Dominguez Karen Stevens 

Chris Fall Phillip Thompson 

Robert Gardner Leon Worden 

John Heys 

ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF - CLUB 
Matt Nelson .................................. Chief Executive Officer 

Janine Fairall. ................................. Director of Operations 

Ali Campbell. ..................... Resource Development Director 

YOUTH DEVELOPMENT PROFESSIONALS 
NEWHALL BRANCH 

Abigail Guiterrez-Budde ....... .............. ... .. Branch Manager 

Vanessa Lopez ............................................ Teen Director 

Cecil Hammock ............................... ....... Athletic Director 

Jeremy O'Brien .............................. Education Coordinator 

Bea Castillo .................... Program Assistant/Girls Robotics 

Jennie Valenzo ............................ Driver /Program Assistant 

lshneet Singh .......................................... Athletic Assistant 

Joei Smith .................................. Driver/Program Assistant 

Cinthya Medrano .................... Substitute Program Assistant 

YOUTH DEVELOPMENT PROFESSIONALS 
SIERRA VISTA BRANCH 

John Kim ................................................ Branch Manager 

Tabitha Kumar ........................................ Program Director 

Chris Pettersen .................................. Athletic Coordinator 

John Lindsay ........................................ Computer Director 

Ely Saucedo ...... ................. ........... Education Coordinator 

Gerson Ochoa ...................................... Program Assistant 

Magali Cruz ........................................ Program Assistant 

PROGRAM PARTNERS 
City of Santa Clarita 

Frank Oviedo, Assistant City Manager 
College of the Canyons Scholarship Program 

Murray Wood, Chief Development Officer 
Los Angeles County Sheriffs Department 

Captain Robert Lewis 
Sierra Vista Junior High School Staff 

Carolyn Hoffman, Principal 
William S. Hart Union School District 

Vicki Engbrecht, Superintendent 
Pacific Youth Foundation 

Alan Young 
ZONTA Club of Santa Clarita Valley Foundation 

American Diabetes Association 
Boy Scouts of America 

City Scholars Foundation 

15 



16 

• • • • SPECIAL THANKS• • • • 

SUPPORTER 
OF THE BOYS & GIRLS CLUB 
--- IN THEJR---

SOTH YEAR 

(661) 255-3112 
www.camelotmovers.com 

28040 Industry Drive 
Valencia 91355 

MC258193 PUC T150296 



• • • • SPECIAL THANKS• • • • 

California Leasing offers: 
- Rent and eviction protection 
- No upfront fees 
- Mention this ad for one free 

month of management 

PROUD SPONSOR OF THE 

The Boys & Girls Club of Santa Clarita Valley 
4 7th Annual Benefit Auction -

All that Glitters is Gold 

California Leasi~ 
-====--=-===---.com 

24730 Avenue Tibbitts, Ste. 180 / Santa Clarita, CA 
661-702-9631 / Californialeasing.com 



18 

• • • • SPECIAL THANKS• • • • 

SERVICES 
BIRTHDAY PARTIES - WEDDINGS - CORPORA TE EVENTS 
SCHOOL FUNCTIONS - AND MOREi 

TOLL FREE: (800) 632-1767 WWW.SOSENTERT AINMENT.COM 



GREAT FUTURES START HERE. 

BOYS & GIRLS CLUB 
OF SANTA CLARITA VALLEY 

H bGUGr IUHU [O givG ... 
o lorgGr gift ond ... 
o lorgGr dGdUGlionl 

Great newsl The Boys & Girls Club of Santa Clarita Valley now accepts 
securities donationsl Make a bigger impact by donating long-term 
appreciated securities, including stock, bonds, and mutual funds, directly 
to The Club. Compared with donating cash (after tax wages) or selling 
your appreciated securities and then contributing the after-tax proceeds, 
you can instantly increase your gift and your tax deduction by over 
20%. It's simple and easy. Securities donations may be used to purchase 
auction items. 

19 



20 

BOYS Ii GIRLS CLUB OF SANTA CLARITA VALLEY 

Home of the exclusive 
"Exact Match Hearing Process™" 
that guarantee's you'll be 
happy with your results. 

When you buy a hearing device from 
us we not only help you hear better but 
donate 10% of the profits to nonprofits 
in theSCV. 

WE LOVE TO HELP YOU HEAR! 

Santa Clarita's largest Hearing Diagnostic Center, Nola Aronson'sAdvanced Audiology 
has been serving Santa Carita for over 30 years. We don't stop finding a solution to your 

hearing issue until we have given you a better social life through better hearing. 

ADVANCEDAUDIOLOGY 
to Help You Hear 

www.SCVAdvancedAudiology.com 

:::>1sney 

23822 Valencia Blvd. # 103, Santa Clarita, CA 91355 
Next to the AAA. In the Century 21/Troop Building -Look for the purple sign! 

proud ly supports 

The Boys & Girls Club 
of Santa Clarita Valley 

BE INSPIRED 
Y -,. CITIZEN SHIP 

www.thewaltdisneycompany.com/citizenship 



The future is what you make it. 

Please consider the Boys & Girls Club of Santa Clarita Valley 
the next time you review your will. 

Even 3% makes a difference 

Contact Matt Nelson to receive a FREE 
Estate Planning Guide (661) 254-2582 ext. 108 

21 



22 

WHEN IT COMES TO SERVING SCV KIDS, 
YOU'RE GOLDEN, BOYS & GIRLS CLUBI 

Congratulations on 50 years of changing lives. 

~HAPPENINGS 
AT THE GRILLE 

Mon - Fri I Happy Hour 

Mon I Half Price Bottles Night 

Tue I Tapped Out Burger Tuesdays 

Wed I Wine down Wednesdays 

Thurs I All-American Tito's Thursdays 

Fri & Sat I Late Night Happy Hour 

Sun I Brunch & Sundown Sundays 



We would like to pay tribute to these Auction volunteers who are 

no longer with us. We honor their efforts and spirits which they 

contributed to the Boys & Girls Club Auction and wh ich made the 

event what it is today. 

{i!Aeld0n An, 
@lftv;ct r!?lfcvp;cett 

fi,ek (i?JJ'°!lefo 

~ti6 rf5Jf)catluDctite 

~ene ~ 1JCh:e 

91£;cia;JJi, Yf3a4zry­

~ Yf3lte6e6;cot'#/4 

Whna ?Bop 
{{5J{;()(31)Cencl ~m, M()X)tn, 

9/a {}£nne!fJ, 

Jim, PXdte/}(, 

r!?JiI'cv;coct,;ca, ~@JCdina 

r!ifa1P~, fj,vm/ 
(j}/te()e fll2nattefo 

{f)Ea4ze flt2JCte 

fij(/;y, 9/2ttal/id 

Whn, 9l;;!;i, 

!:Edf;? EYa,ia;;a1n, 

(i?JJ'o6 ~1ze1J, 
~cuzlc ~em,a4z, 

l!h::tl)zh: !i?f::v;cel/i 

gj(/~, 9/£1:1o1i6 

{[j{lti/4 S¼'o1ia11 

~eo,ye {{j}f1£ier-6o,n, 

fi,ek ~fo;cett 

!J!Jf (i!/eldnefo 

(j}/ta;Jz, {i#iemd 

Yf3f de ~n;;tA, 

~66k p;;;teUoocl 

?Y;;n, ~ 
!J!J[ &4e)( 

Yf30-11mie 6}%;;clen,-{[!Jfo_6eJ<t6 

23 



24 

PHOTOGRAPHY • VIDEO 
) TE ~ F 

LEGACY • LUXURY 

For more info contact Lindsay 
Tel: 661313 3907 

Email: lindsay@schlickart.com 

Striving To Capture Your Beauty, 

Inside and Out! 

@schlickart lrl SchlickArt E 

CONDIE, THOMAS & HARBO, CPAS 
----A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION----

28490 Westinghouse Place, Suite 140 
Valencia, CA 91355 

Phone (661) 257-2900 Fax (661) 257-1533 
www.cthcpas.com 



25 



26 

Your partnership 
really makes a 

difference! 



Auction Guidelines 
GLITTER RAFFLE 

l. The Glitter Raffle/Opportunity Drawing will close at 7:50 p.m. 
and the winning ticket will be announced prior to the beginning of the 
live auction. The winner has their choice of any live auction item with 
the exception of the following: 

• Head Table for 2019 • Jewelry items #9 (earrings), #21 (neck­
lace), #33 (bracelet) • Addendum item exclusions will be announced 
prior to the drawing. 

See page 11 for complete rules. 

LIVE AUCTION 
l . The Live Auction will begin about 8:00 p.m. and will run until 

approximately l 0:00 p.m. It will consist of the voice auctioning of 
items in the order that they appear in the Live Auction Section of this 
catalog with additional items that are listed in the Addendum. 

2. All bidding at the auction will require a Bid Number. Your personal 
bid number is located on the bid card you receive at registration and you 
should treat it as you would cash or credit card. 

3. During the Live Auction, when you want to bid on an item, raise 
your Bid Number as to attract the attention of the auctioneer or your 
spotter. If you win an item, please remain in your seat and hold your 
Bid Number for the auctioneer to see. A runner will come to you with a 
receipt to verify your purchase price. An audible bid, once accepted, as 
the final bid is a bidding contract. 

4. You may wait until the end of the evening and pay for all of your 
purchases at one time at Check Out. 

5. Sales tax will be applied to all goods (not services) according to 
current California sales tax law and the tax, which will be added to the 
amount of your purchase. 

HEROES & HIGH HOPES 
Around 8:45 p.m. in the Live Auction, Item #27 will feature "Heroes 

& High Hopes". 
If you want to do more than bid on items, you can make a pledge 

during "Heroes & High Hopes". Club membership is only $60 per year, 
however the cost per member is approximately $500 per year, so mak­
ing a pledge for "Heroes & High Hopes" will ensure that the Club can 
continue to change lives! 

BID BOARDS 
l. Bids can be made on bid board items beginning at 5:00 p.m. 
2. Legibly write your bid number and name where indicated. 
3. DO NOT REMOVE BID SHEETS. 
4. Regular bids will be accepted on each bid board item until the sec-

tions close. 
5. Following are bid board closing times by section: 
Groupl ltemslOl-169 ............ 6:50p.m. 
Group 2 Items 201-266 ........... .7:05 p.m. 
Group 3 & Addendum Items 301-330 .. .... ... .... .7:20 p.m. 
6. Printed bid increments must be observed and all bids must be in 

full dollar amounts (no cents) according to the increments posted. If a 
bid is raised by less than the posted amount for the next increment, that 
bid will be disqualified. 

7. After bid boards close, the bid sheets will be taken to item verifi-

cation. At this time the validity of all bids will be established (bid num­
ber, even dollar bids, minimum increases, etc.) The highest valid bid 
will be declared the winner and the decision of the official will be final. 
Shortly after the board is closed, an official will post the bid number of 
the winning bidder on the board. 

8. Items won through bid boards will be paid for and picked up at 
Check Out. 

GENERAL RULES 
l . The Boys & Girls Club requires that all auction purchases be paid 

for in full at the auction. Payment may be made by cash, check, Visa, 
MasterCard, Discover, American Express or Debit Card. 

2. Unless otherwise specified, all auction items and services must be 
redeemed by June 2, 2019. Unless otherwise specified or stated by 
donor, items are transferable from the winner to another person. 
Services are restricted to the SCV unless specified otherwise. 

3. According to the Internal Revenue Service, only the amount paid 
for an item in excess of the retail value of that item is tax deductible. 
A written receipt indicating such an amount for tax purposes will be 
issued to you after the auction if requested. 

4. For our guests' protection, the Boys & Girls Club recommends 
winning bidders of Live Auction trips purchase trip cancellation insurance 
to protect their investments. The Club cannot refund monies for trips 
that the buyer must cancel due to illness or other personal emergencies. 
However, the Boys & Girls Club will refund the purchase price of any 
item where there is a failure of performance either on the part of the 
Boys & Girls Club or on the part of the donor. 

5. Prior to leaving the Auction, all bidders should go to checkout to 
verify their purchases. All winning bidders are to report to the cashier's 
table to pay for the items and then to item disbursement to claim them. 
Any bidder not making arrangements for payment at the cashier's table 
by the end of the evening may, at the discretion of the Boys & Girls 
Club, forfeit his right to purchase the item and it may be made available 
to the next highest bidder. 

6. Whenever possible, all items should be removed from the prem­
ises on the night of the Auction. In the event you cannot remove 
your purchases that evening, you can pick them up start­
ing on Monday, June 4, 2018 from the Newhall Boys & 
Girls Club at 24909 Newhall Avenue, Newhall CA 
91321. Call (661) 2S4-2S82 if you need to make oher 
arrangements. 

7. There may be minimum bids placed on some items. The Boys & 
Girl Clubs of Santa Clarita Valley, or an agent thereof, has reserved the 
right to bid. 

8. Certificates for goods and services are not redeemable for cash. 

MasterCard, VISA, American Express, Discover and Debit cards 
will be accepted for purchasing of auction items. All transactions 
must take place at the cashier's table upon "checkout." 



28 

BOYS & GDU.s CWB 
OF SANTA CLARITA VALLEY Programs that Work 
Boys & Girls Club programs engage young people in activities with adults, peers and family members that enable them 

to reach their full potential. 
We nurture young people's self-esteem by instilling in them a sense of belonging, usefulness, influence and competence. 

We provide young people with one-on-one relationships with caring adult professionals and fun, age-appropriate, well­
rounded programming. This framework for youth development and proven, nationally recognized programs provide young 
people with the knowledge, skills and attributes they need to pursue their dreams and succeed in life. 

f1ucrJ.w~ ~ ~ t>wdo~ 
Our goal ·is to support and enhance the efforts of teachers and counselors to ensure academic achievement and instill 

a desire for life long learning. 
PROJECT LEARN (supported by Henry Mayo Newhall Foundation, LM Aero Club, & Southern California Edison) is 

an innovative program that increases learning skills and academic achievement by engaging members in interesting and 
fun high-yield learning activities during non-school hours. PROJECT LEARN activities include: 

• Focused homework help and tutoring 
• Learning Activities in all program areas at the Club 
• Parent and adult involvement 
• Collaboration with schools 
• Incentives and Accountability 

t•Il0,JEC'I1 
l..fl~1.\llN 

LEGO ROBOTICS (supported by ZONTA of Santa Clarita & City of Santa 
Clarita) is a National program where members build, program, and test robots. Members learn science and engineering 
skills in a fun and engaging team-building atmosphere. 

. . . . . . 
· •·tiia· · ■ • 

The arts programs enable youth to develop their creativity and cultural awareness 
through knowledge and appreciation of the visual arts, crafts, performing arts and cre­
ative writing. 

In the Digital Arts Lab, Club members receive training in digital arts including pho­
tography, photo illustration, filmmaking, music making, stop motion animation, web 
design, and video game design, while introducing them to possibilities for future 

Digital fla;Js 
Festiva.., 
~ Mictosoft• ~ 

BO'YS~~CWBS 

careers. 
Our annual Fine Arts Contest, Digital Arts Festivals and Talent Shows encourage creativity and artist expression while 

everyday art projects with clay, paints and wood give young people many avenues for personal expression. 

We strive to empower youth to support and influence their Club and community, sustain meaningful relationships with 
others, develop a positive self-image and good character, participate in the democratic 
process, and respect their own and others' cultural identities. 

Our KEYSTONE CLUB gives young people from 14-17 years of age an opportunity to 
develop leadership skills and discover the value of community service, as they design and 
implement projects and activities that help them grow personally. 

a TEEN upreme$ 

KeY,slane 
Clubs 



Our local teens have received national recognition for community service and leadership. Their signature event is the 
annual Haunted Jailhouse, staged at our local Sheriff's Station. This community-wide event attracts over 5,000 people and 
provides a safe, fun Halloween experience for Santa Clarita families. Regional and National Keystone Conferences broaden 
horizons and help develop young leaders. 

LEADERS IN TRAINING (L.I.T.) - Leaders in Training is a develop­
ment program for teens ages 13-17. L.I.T. helps empower our members 
to become caring, productive and responsible leaders through training 
and positive experiences achieved by the following guiding principles: 

• Character Development 
• Volunteer Service in the Club and Community 
• College Career Readiness 
• Community & Cultural Awareness 
• Team Building. 

LEADERS 
IN TRAINING 

These programs seek to develop fitness, positive use of leisure time, skills 
for stress management, appreciation for the environment and social skills. 

The Club sponsors leagues in basketball, softball, soccer, arena hockey, flag 
football and other sports with an emphasis on teamwork, fair play and effort. 

Other activities include volleyball, whiffle ball, and radical relays. Activities 
in our games room area include the annual Pinewood Derby, daily ping-pong, 
pool, air hockey and foosball. Special tournaments for all age and skill levels 
are conducted. (supported by Kaiser Permanente) 

These programs develop young people's capacity to engage in positive 
behaviors that nurture their own well-being, set personal goals and live suc­
cessfully as self-sufficient adults. In addition to specialized programs, infor­
mal counseling sessions occur as needed and referrals are made in circum­
stances when specialized counseling is needed. 

SMART GIRLS and PASSPORT TO MANHOOD groups address criti­
cal health and lifestyle issues with an emphasis on avoiding drugs, alcohol, 
tobacco and teen pregnancy. Discussions on responsible conflict resolution, 
healthy dietary choices, handling peer pressure and cooking classes help 
prepare young people for healthy, productive lives as adults. 

TRIPLE PLAY: A game plan for the mind, body and soul is a dynamic 
program that demonstrates how eating right, keeping fit and forming pos­
itive relationships create a healthy lifestyle. Members engage in daily phys­
ical activities for the health of their growing bodies and demonstrate the 
fun of staying fit. This program includes a cooking class every Wednesday 
to equip our members with the skills in preparing healthier meals. They 
also participate in monthly presentations that encourage them to take 
small steps to a positive behavior changes. 

;erRIPLE 
~,ft PLAY 

29 



LIVE AUCTION 
Index of Live Auction Items 

ADVENTURE AND TRAVEL PAGE DINING & ENTERTAINMENT PAGE 
4. Beochfront Home in Oceanside .... ......... ..... .... ........ .. 33 6. Exclusive Hyatt's Chef's Table for 8 ... ....................... 33 
15. Maui Vocation Home for a Week .... ............... ... ....... .35 l 0. Club Night For 50 at D'Wilfri Studio ..................... ..... 34 

SPORTING EVENTS & MEMORABILIA PAGE 
2. Chicago Cubs vs. LA Dodgers For 4 ............................ 32 

12. Italian Wine Pairing Dinner for 8 
at Compo Vineyard Estate in Newhall ........................ 35 

18. Chef's Table at Bonefish Grill ................................... .37 
5. Lebron Jomes Jersey ................................................ 33 22. Dinner and a Musical ........ .... ..... .. .. .. .... .. ..... .. .. ........ 38 
8. Ultimate Dodger Package .................................. .. .... 34 24. Head Table 2019 ...... ... ....... ............. ............. ... ...... .38 
11. Celebrity Golf Experience .......................................... 34 
14. Marshall Foulk Signed Jersey ............. ......... ........ .... .. 35 
17. Ultimate 'Speed' Package Supercross & NASCAR ... ... .. 36 

30. Backyard Barbecue For 30 .. ................. .......... .. ...... .40 
36. Wolf Creek Brewery Porty ..... .. ......... ..... ....... .. ....... .. .4 l 
39. First-Class Dinner and a Show for Four .................. .... 42 

20. July 4th Dodgers Suite for 20 with Fireworks .......... .... 37 
23. Autographed Michael Jordon Jersey .................... ...... 38 

42. Lunch or Dinner for Two Every Week for a Year! .. ... .... .43 

26. Field Level Dodgers vs. Giants for Father's Doy .......... 39 FOR YOU AND YOUR FAMILY PAGE 
28. Dodger Gome with Dodger Great Bill Russell .............. 39 l. J. David's Suit ........................... ................ ... .......... 32 
32. Monster Jam at Staples Center ... ....... ..... .. ....... .. ..... .40 3. Frightfully Fun Six Flags Fright Fest VIP Package For 8 32 
35. Kurt Worner Signed Jersey .. ... .......... ......... .. ............. .41 7. Advertisement in The Signal. ........ ..... .......... .... ...... .... 33 
38. Chargers vs. Bengals ........... .. ................ ... ...... ....... .42 13. DeRubeis Fine Art on Metol .. ............ ........ ........... ..... 35 
40. Sports Lovers Package ......... ............ ... ................... .42 16. Fire and Ice ...... ... .............. ... ......... ... ... .... ... ......... .. .36 

JUST FOR HER PAGE 
9. 18k White Gold Diamond Earrings ...................... .... .. 34 
21 . 18k White Gold Pendont ............ .. ..................... ....... 37 
33. 14k White Gold Diamond Bracelet ... ........... ............. .40 

19. SpoceX Rocket Factory Tour. ...... ... ... .... ................. ... .3 7 
25. Six Flogs Epic Coaster Connoisseur Tour for 25 ... ... ... .. .38 
29. Snow Porty .... ............................ ... ... .. ........ ... ......... 39 
31 . MB2 Porty Package .................. ..... ... ............. ......... 40 
34. KTLA Experience ............................... .... .... ... ...... ...... 41 
37. Disney Porks Family Package For 12 ................. ...... .41 
41 . Mountasio Family Fun Center Epic Porty For 30 ... .. .... .43 

30 



LIVE 
AUCTION 

31 



32 

LIVE AUCTION 

, 
J. DAVID'S SUIT 

Need to look sharp for an upcoming event? Pick a suit from 
the J. David's collection and have it tailored to your desired 
fit. 

). DAVID'S CUSTOM CLOTHIERS 

2 
CHICAGO CUBS VS. LA DODGERS 

FOR 4 
Enjoy four tickets to the Lexus Dodger Dugout Club to watch 

the Cubs play the Dodgers on Thursday, June 28, at 12: 10 
p.m. Seats are located in section 3DG, row FF, seats 1-4 and 
free food and non-alcoholic beverages will be provided! Two 
parking passes are included. 

TODD & KAREN STEVENS 

3 
FRIGHTFULLY FUN SIX FLAGS FRIGHT 

FEST VIP PACKAGE FOR 8 
Ghosts, ghouls and goblins! Halloween does not get any 

better than with your own tour guide escorting you to the front 
of Six Flags Magic Mountain's Fright Fest mazes and protect­
ing you from the hundreds of spooky characters emerging 
from the shadows. Getting front-of-the-line privileges on the 
spine-tingling rides with a chilling twist, and in the frightening 
mazes. Find out personally why Six Flags Magic Mountain's 
Fright Fest was named Best Theme Park Halloween Event two 
years in a row by USA TODAY readers. Admission and park­
ing included. 2018 Fright Fest season only, select days, 
September 15 - October 28. Please contact Six Flags two 
weeks in advance of your desired date so your tour can be 
arranged. 

SIX FLAGS MAGIC MOUNTAIN & HURRICANE HARBOR 



LIVE AUCTION 

4 
BEACHFRONT HOME IN 

OCEANSIDE 
An immaculate and beautiful family beachfront vacation 

rental! Enjoy this amazing home for three nights starting on 
Octob~r 27, and departing October 30. This popular beach 
house 1s designed for families who want to be ON the beach! 
The home sleeps 12 people with its four bedrooms (five queen 
beds, two auto-fill twin air mattresses) and two bathrooms. It 
is a true beachfront vacation rental with its own private sandy 
b_each ?ackyard, beachfront lawn and bonfire ring. The 
kitchen 1s state-of-the-art and a private shopper can even be 
arr?nged to have your groceries waiting for you when you 
arrive! 

MARK DILLON 

5 
LEBRON JAMES JERSEY 

Three-time NBA Champion Lebron James autographed 
Cleveland Cavaliers jersey with a Certificate of Authenticity 
from MCAS. 

JIM WALSH 

6 

HYATT 
REGENCY 

Valencia 

EXCLUSIVE HYATT'S CHEF'S TABLE 
FOR 8 

A Boys & Girls Club exclusive for the ultimate culinary jour­
ney, the Chef at the Hyatt Regency Valencia will throw open 
!he doors_to the _brand-new kitchen and invite you to let him 
indulge his passion and prepare a meal exclusively for you 
a_nd your. seve~ guests. The sights and sounds of a working 
kitchen will delight your senses. For the definitive experience, 
allow them to match each course with a wine from their cellar. 
Monday through Thursday evenings only. Must be reserved 
based on availability. Blackout dates may apply. Expires 
12/31/19. 

HYATT REGENCY VALENCIA 

7 
ADVERTISEMENT IN THE SIGNAL 

One full-page color advertisement in The Signal newspaper 
any day (based on availability) and one full-page color adver­
tisement in the SCV Business Journal any month (based on 
availability). 
Restrictions: Cannot be used for special publications. Expires 
6/30/19. 

SIGNAL MULTIMEDIA 

33 



34 

LIVE AUCTION 

SPECTRUM 

SPDRTSNET 

8 
ULTIMATE DODGER PACKAGE 

This package includes four MVP field level tickets to a 
2018 Los Angeles Dodgers regular season home game and 
one preferred parking pass. Also go behind-the-scenes of the 
Spectrum SportsNet LA studios during a live events production 
for a party of six on a mutually agreeable date. You and your 
group will have the chance to meet and greet Nomar 
Garciaparra, Jerry Hairston Jr. and other Spectrum Sports on­
air talent and personnel. And finally, here are autographed 
and framed jerseys from Orel Herscheiser and Hyun-Jin Ryu to 
adorn your sports memorabilia wall. 
Restrictions: Field level tickets valid for 1-Star and 2-Star games 
only. A mutually agreeable date will be determined with a com­
munity relations representative. Blackout dates excluded as well as 
certain promotional dates. This experience must be booked by 
June 2018. See certificate for Spectrum SportsNet arrangements. 

Los ANGELES DODGERS 

SPECTRUM SPORTS, Los ANGELES 

9 
18K WHITE 

GOLD 
DIAMOND 
EARRINGS 

18K white gold dia­
mond earrings 6.87 grams and (0.45) ct. melees cut dia­
monds EF color, VSZ clarity. 

RICHARD & MARIAN SANDNES 

ROMA JEWELERS 

10 
CLUB NIGHT FOR 50 AT D'WILFRI 

STUDIO 
D'Wilfri Dance Studio will be turned into a private club 

environment for your party of 50. Learn a few dance moves 
while having the time of your life! The studio will be yours for 
four hours and includes drinks, snacks, DJ music and show­
dance. You will also receive a 30-minute dance class learning 
the moves of your choice! 

D'WILFRI DANCEART AND ENTERTAINMENT 

GOLF CLUB 

11 
CELEBRITY GOLF EXPERIENCE 

A once in a lifetime experience for you and a friend to golf 
at Lakeside Country Club with Casey Kirkman and celebrity 
actor Alfonso Ribeiro. Lunch, green fees, and caddies are also 
included. 

CASEY KIRKMAN 



LIVE AUCTION 

12 
ITALIAN WINE PAIRING DINNER 

FOR 8 AT COMPA VINEYARD 
ESTATE IN NEWHALL 

You and seven friends will enjoy a truly remarkable evening 
featuring an Italian wine pairing dinner from Chef Michelle 
Razzano at Compo Vineyard Estate in Newhall, owned by 
Chris and Jeannie Carpenter, with wines selected and provid­
ed by Puchella Winery. 
Restrictions: not available on holidays, holiday weekends or in the 
month of December. 

CHRIS & JEANNIE CARPENTER 

MICHELLE RAZZANO 

13 
DERUBEIS FINE ART 

ON METAL 
This one-of-a-kind, abstract, hand­

painted metal panel featuring butter­
flies is by esteemed artist Chris 
DeRubeis. 12" x 33 11 with wall hang­
ing bracket. Each DeRubeis work is a 
unique original as the artist uses struc­
tures and waves of light to build 
weightless, diaphanous forms. Colors 
flow seamlessly from one hue to the 
next, while the transparency of his lay­
ers of paint creates the illusion of 
incredible depth. 

DERUBEIS F /NE ART 

14 
MARSHALL FAULK SIGNED JERSEY 

Super Bowl Champion Marshall Faulk autographed St. 
Louis Rams jersey with JSA authentication certificate. 

BILL FRIEDMAN 

15 
MAUI VACATION HOME FOR A 

WEEK 
This spacious view home is located on the west side of Maui 
between Kaanapali and Kapalua and can be yours for seven 
days. The home can sleep up to eight guests and has five bed­
rooms, three and one-half baths, and is about 70 feet from the 
beach. Spa, all amenities and WiFi are included. Whether 
you are interested in fishing, diving, surfing, boogie boarding 
or kayaking, this house has all the equipment you will need to 
have a great time in the water. Reservations based on avail­
ability. $375 cleaning deposit required. Airfare not included. 

DIANE FIERO 

35 



36 

LIVE AUCTION 

16 

RECOVERY 
ANO 

\X/ELLNEBB 

FIRE AND ICE 
Heat things up with a one-year unlimited sweat member­

ship from Organic Sweat Shack, plus a health consult with 
founder Jenifer Felan, Organic Health Practitioner. Then chill 
out with a cryotherapy party for 20 at Ice Recovery & 
Wellness. 

At the Organic Sweat Shack in Old Town Newhall, you'll 
experience the rejuvenation, beautification and relaxation of 
the best infrared. The Shack is the hot spot for the coolest ther­
apeutic treatment around. Your 12 months of unlimited 30-
minute sweat sessions can burn approximately 600 calories; 
soothe allergy, inflammation, illness and autoimmune symp­
toms; boost collagen; detox the body from toxins, plastics and 
heavy metals; smooth cellulite; improve your mood and ener­
gy reserves; build immunity; assist in healing skin conditions 
like acne and eczema; strengthen the cardiovascular system 
and so much more! Learn about the extensive research and 
discover a customized plan to restore or improve your own 
vibrancy during your private, confidential health consultation 
with Organic Sweat Shack Founder and Organic Health 
Practitioner, Jenifer Felan. 

If you're looking for a new and fun way to hang out with 
your friends, you'll enjoy this cryotherapy party for 20 at Ice 
Recovery & Wellness. You will have access to Ice Normatic 
Compression Therapy for 2 1 /2 hours and a case of Smirnoff 
on Ice! Feel free to bring your own drinks and snacks for your 
party! 

THE ORGANIC SWEAT SHACK 

ICE RECOVERY & WELLNESS 

• 

17 
ULTIMATE 'SPEED' PACKAGE 

SUPERCROSS & NASCAR 
The Monster Energy Supercross series is the most exciting 

dirt-bike moto racing action in the world! If you love 
Supercross, this VIP package to the season opener of the 
Monster Energy Supercross in Anaheim is for you . Here's 
what's included: two VIP special access passes and a behind 
the scenes personal tour of the entire racing paddock with 
your good friend and seven time AMA champion Bob 
Hurricane Hannah; an autographed race jersey from #7 
James "Bubba" Stewart; and one from # 1 Colton Haaker. 
During your VIP experience, you will have the opportunity to 
meet the athletes, plus an awesome swag bag. 

NASCAR race fans, if you enjoy the excitement of short­
track racing, then you will love the view from a Skybox Suite 
at the Irwindale Speedway. With both inside and outside seat­
ing for 30, along with a TV to catch the happening, you and 
your friends will enjoy a Saturday Night of NASCAR Home 
Track Racing/Whelen All American Series excitement. This 
will be a great night of racing excitement during the 2018 
season. Subject to availability on the following dates: July 14, 
August 4, August 18, September 8 and September 22 . See 
certificate for more details. 

EDDIE (OLE 

HUGH SCHENKEL 



LIVE AUCTION 

18 
CHEF'S TABLE AT BONEFISH GRILL 

Bonefish Grill is delighted to invite a party of 10 to dine at 
their Chef's Table. Owner Della Equiplag, is putting together 
a delicious menu of her finest foods that are sure to please 
everyone on your guest list. Get ready to sample amazing 
appetizers, their best wood-grilled fish specialties, as well as 
a mix of entree selections. Della will also include a limited 
sampling of wine and specialty cocktails. The night concludes 
with a special dessert and a gift basket with one bottle of wine 
and two Bonefish Grill logo wine glasses. Expires 6/2/19. 

BONEFISH GRILL 

DELLA EPIQULAG 

19 
SPACEX ROCKET FACTORY TOUR 

The lucky winner and their guests will visit aerospace man­
ufacturer and space transportation company, SpaceX. SpaceX 
was founded in 2002 by entrepreneur Elon Musk with the 
goal of reducing space transportation costs and enabling the 
colonization of Mars. A guided tour by rocket engineers will 
be given in the factory where Falcon 9 rockets are actively 
being assembled, Merlin engines are being constructed, 
Dragon spacecraft are in production and even a Falcon 9 and 
a Dragon Capsule that have returned from space are on dis­
play. This is a once-in-a-lifetime experience for 4-6 people. 
On-site lunch is included as well as SpaceX Swag! 

JARED BIRCHALL 

20 
JULY 4TH DODGERS SUITE FOR 

20 WITH FIREWORKS 
Your party of 20 will enjoy the game from suite 225 on the 

4th of July at 5: 10 p.m. First watch the Pirates play the 
Dodgers and stay after for the amazing fireworks show that 
the Stadium puts on for all the fans. 10 parking passes also 
included! 

TODD & KAREN STEVENS 

21 
18K WHITE GOLD PENDANT 

18K white gold pendant with princess cut diamonds (0.41) 
and melees cut (0.30) CT EF color and VS2 clarity. 14K white 
gold box chain l 811 5.90 grams. 

RICHARD & MARIAN SANDNES 

ROMA JEWELERS 

37 



38 

LIVE AUCTION 

22 
DINNER & A MUSICAL 

First, enjoy two second row tickets to "On Your Feet" a 
musical based on the lives and music of 26 time Grammy 
Award winning husband and wife team Emilio and Gloria 
Estefan. The show is on July, 8th 2018 at 6:30pm at the 
Pantages Theatre. Afterward, treat yourself to an extraordi­
nary dinner on us! 

DIANNE CRAWFORD 
)UL/A WITTER 

MIKE MEYERS 

23 
AUTOGRAPHED MICHAEL 

JORDAN JERSEY 
An autographed and framed Chicago Bulls Jersey signed 

by six-time NBA Champion Michael Jordan. Includes a certifi­
cate of authenticity from Authenticated Ink. 

JIM WALSH 

24 
HEAD TABLE 2019 

The spotlight and an extraordinarily special menu await 
you at center stage for next year's Auction! With spectacular 
decor, food and wine fit for the stars, you will enjoy being the 
center of attention in 2019! 

Bors & GIRLS CLUB OF SCV 

25 
SIX FLAGS EPIC COASTER 

CONNOISSEUR TOUR FOR 25 
This is a Boys & Girls Club exclusive! Back by popular 

demand and only available through the Boys & Girls Club, 
this prestigious "after-hours" coaster tour includes private rides 
on six of Six Flags Magic Mountain's most popular world­
class coasters: Twisted Colossus, Full Throttle, X2, Tatsu, 
Goliath and The New Revolution Classic. Also included this 
year is a private ride on CraZanity, the world's tallest pendu­
lum ride, slated to open in a few short weeks. 

SIX FLAGS MAGIC MOUNTAIN & HURRICANE HARBOR 



LIVE AUCTION 

26 
FIELD LEVEL DODGERS VS. 
GIANTS FOR FATHER'S DAY 

Four outstanding Los Angeles Dodgers vs. San Francisco 
Giants tickets at field Level, four rows behind the Dodger 
Dugout in section 25FD, row D, seats 1-4, as well as prepaid 
parking. The game is on Sunday, June 17, at 1: 10 p.m. - a 
great way to spend Father's Day! Also included is an auto­
graphed and framed Clayton Kershaw jersey with a certifi­
cate of authenticity! 

CONDIE, THOMAS & HARBO, CPA 's 

27 
HEROES & HIGH HOPES 

The Boys & Girls Club changes lives through outstanding 
after-school programs in Sports, the Arts, Education and 
Character & Leadership Development. Club membership is 
only $60 a year. However, the cost for overhead, staff and 
programs is approximately $600 per year per member. 
Tonight we are asking you to help cover the costs of club mem­
berships. When you raise your bid card for Heroes & High 
Hopes, you become a partner in helping more than 1700 
local young people reach their full potential. 

$10,000 - GRAND CHAMPION 
$S,000 - CHAMPIONS 
$2,500 - VILLAGE KEEPERS 
$1,000 - GUARDIANS 
$S00 - PARTNERS 
$100 - FRIENDS 
Bors & GIRLS Cws OF SCV 

28 
DODGER GAME WITH DODGER 

GREAT Bill RUSSELL 
True blue Dodger heaven! Two tickets to a Dodger Game 

in June or August. Seats are behind home plate, AND you will 
be sitting with Dodger great Bill Russell! Tickets vqlued at 
$750 but sharing the game with Bill Russell - PRICELESS! 

DAN STERKEL 

29 
SNOW PARTY 

Do you want to create a magical winter wonderland in 
your own yard? Newhall Ice will provide snow for any event 
of your choosing and help you realize your snow-filled 
visions. Create a snowy backdrop, snow play area, sled run 
and more! Contact Newhall Ice to discuss your vision. 

NEWHALL ICE 

39 



40 

LIVE AUCTION 

30 
BACKYARD BARBECUE FOR 30 

Hosting a backyard BBQ? The SCV Rotary Club will take 
care of the food for you. They will bring a barbecue trailer 
and will cook and serve a meal at your requested location 
(within SCV, Acton or Agua Dulce). Rotary will provide all of 
the paper goods needed as well as biscuits, coleslaw, butter, 
salt & pepper and BBQ sauce. Baked beans, corn on the cob 
and your choice of tri-tip, chicken or sausage will also be 
served. In addition, Rotary will provide cooks, food-line 
servers and cleanup of their work area. Please note, bever­
ages are not included. What about tables and chairs you say? 
Well, Chuck & Barbara Morris of SCV Rentals will take care 
of all your rental and setup needs: tables, chairs and table­
cloths. 
Special Terms and Conditions: BBQ date and time must be sched­
uled in advance for mutual convenience; see certificate for details 
and contact information. Expires 6/30/19. 

S(V ROTARY 

(HUCK & BARBARA MORRIS 

JilaCELUaY 

INDOOR KART/NG 

31 
MB2 PARTY PACKAGE 

Enjoy this exciting party package for 10 racers: two 14-lap 
adult races or two 9-lap junior races, two hours in the MB2 
VIP party room, two jumbo 1-topping pizzas and drinks, per­
sonal event host, place settings and decorations. Custom 
framed 4 11 x 5 11 group photo. 

MB2 RACING 

32 
MONSTER JAM AT STAPLES CENTER 

Monster Jam brings adrenaline-charged family entertain­
ment to fans across the country. These world-class Monster 
Jam vehicles and athletes deliver what fans want to see most ... 
trucks, racing, freestyle and action! Enjoy the show from a 
suite for 10 people in the Staples Center on Sunday, August 
19 at 7pm. 

TODD & KAREN STEVENS 

33 
14K WHITE GOLD DIAMOND 

BRACELET 
14K white gold diamond bracelet with round black and 

white diamonds (2.48) CT EF color VS clarity. 

RICHARD & MARIAN SANDNES 

ROMA JEWELERS 



LIVE AUCTION 

34 
KTLA EXPERIENCE 

Enjoy an exclusive trip to the KTLA studio with three of your 
friends during the KTLA Morning News. Watch the show, and 
then take a VIP Tour of the studio in Hollywood, CA. 

CHRIS SCHAUBLE 

KTLA 

35 
KURT WARNER SIGNED JERSEY 

Kurt Warner autographed St. Louis Rams custom-framed jer­
sey with JSA authentication certificate. 

BILL FRIEDMAN 

OcWltl 
BRE~ER~ 

I I 
36 

WOLF CREEK BREWERY PARTY 
Take advantage of this rare opportunity to host a happy 

hour event at Wolf Creek Brewery on the patio and picnic 
area. This exclusive party is for 30 people. Each person is 
allowed two drinks, whether it be beer, wine or soft drink. A 
chicken and tri-tip taco bar will also be set up compliments of 
Wolf Creek Restaurant & Brewing Company. Rice, beans, 
guacamole and other condiments will be provided. 
Please Note: Tip is not included. You will need to pay staff directly 
the night of the event. The party can be booked any time during 
Brewery hours on a mutually agreeable date! 

WOLF (REEK RESTAURANT & BREWING Co. 

~. 
Disney tan~ 
~ 

ADYEIIT U R.E'" 

37 
DISNEY PARKS FAMILY PACKAGE 

FOR 12 
This family package includes 12 complimentary one-day 

park hopper passes to Disneyland and California Adventure. 
These passes are valued at $167.00 each. 

THE WALT DISNEY COMPANY 
41 



42 

LIVE AUCTION 

38 
CHARGERS VS. BENGALS 

Four tickets for Chargers vs. Bengals on Sunday, December 
9, 2018. Seats are in section 134 (approximately 15 rows 
from the field) at about the 25-yard line. Includes tailgate 
parking which opens at 9:00 am. Tickets will be at the Stub 
Hub Center. Stadium gates, seating bowl and Stub Hub center 
opens at 11 :00 am. Kickoff is at 1 :05 pm. 

LIGHTING EFFICIENCY & DESIGN 

39 
FIRST·CLASS DINNER AND A 

SHOW FOR FOUR 
Enjoy a first-class night on the town with a classic and con­

temporary French dining experience for four at Kendall's 
Brasserie, all expenses paid. After your amazing meal, head 
over to the Mark Taper Forum to watch your choice of: Sweat, 
Linda Vista, Lackawanna Blues, Valley of the Heart or Happy 
Days from the 2018/ 19 season. Seats are located in the front 
row. 

G. MARSHALL & KATHLEEN E HANN 

40 
SPORTS LOVERS PACKAGE 

The perfect trifecta of tickets for sports fans. You will be cov­
ered for the 2018-2019 seasons for the Dodgers, Lakers 
and Kings! Get your MLB fix as you watch the San Francisco 
Giants vs. the Los Angeles Dodgers from the Dodger Dugout 
Club in section 3DG, row FF seats 1-4 on Monday August 13, 
at 7: 10 pm. Free food and non-alcoholic drinks available! 
Two parking passes included. 

Next, you can attend a Lakers game and a Kings game of 
your choice! Four tickets and a parking pass are included for 
both games! Depending on the game you choose will deter­
mine the location of your seats, but they will be premiere tick­
ets (season ticket holder seats/ corporate suite) . 
Please note: LA Lakers and LA Kings game and date to be mutually 
agreed upon. NBA Finals and Stanley Cup Finals are not avail­
able. 

TODD & KAREN STEVENS 

LATHAM & WATKINS 



LIVE AUCTION 

mouniASIA® 
FIJHtlllf FIIHCeHter 

41 
MOUNTASIA FAMILY FUN CENTER 

EPIC PARTY FOR 30 
Your party of 30 will enjoy three hours of UNLIMITED go 

karts, bumper boats, miniature golf, rock wall and regular 
video games. Plus, two laser street games! Perfect for a kids' 
birthday, or team celebration. Does not include token, ticket 
or prize games. Must reserve in advance. 

MOUNTASIA f AMILY FUN CENTER 

42 
LUNCH OR DINNER FOR TWO 

EVERY WEEK FOR A YEAR! 
This package is sure to make mom happy while she is on 

the run between practice drop-offs with the kids. You will 
receive lunch or dinner for two, every week for 52 weeks, 
each week featuring two sandwiches, two drinks, two chips 
and two cookies. You will receive 104 coupons, as each card 
is good for a free meal as mentioned above. You can use one 
coupon per person, per visit from June 2018 to May 2019. 

JERSEY MIKE'S BOUQUET CANYON 

STEPHEN Y OULIOS 

43 



44 

BID 
BOARDS 

SECTION ONE items close at 6:50 p.m. 
SECTION TWO items close at 7:05 p.m. 

SECTION THREE items close at 7:20 p.m. 



101 
BILETNIKOFF AUTOGRAPHED 

JERSEY 
An autographed Raiders jersey signed 
by six-time pro-bowler, Super Bowl 
Champion, Super Bowl MVP, and 
1988 NFL Hall-of-Farner Fred 
Biletnikoff. Comes with certificate of 
authenticity. 
SIGNAL MULTIMEDIA 

102 
YMCA MEMBERSHIP 

One-month family membership to the 
Santa Clarita Valley YMCA Expires 
12/31/18. 
YMCA - SANTA CLARITA 

103 
GOOD VIBRATIONS SMOOTH 

PLUS 
Good Vibrations Smooth Plus 
Smoothing Tool with Matching 
Hairbrush by Paul Mitchell. 
JULIE SOLWOLD 

104 
SHERIFF SWAG BASKET 

A basket of swag from the Sheriff's sta­
tion, including a sheriff teddy bear, 
lanyard, 2 key chains, nerf football, 
plastic to-go mug and tumbler, coffee 
cup, baseball hat, pink medium shirt 
and large black t-shirt. 
SANTA CLARITA VALLEY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT 

105 
TWO TICKETS TO VINE 2 WINE 

Two general admission tickets to Circle 
of Hope's 2018 Vine 2 Wine event 
being held on August 11, 2018. 
LAURA KIRCHHOFF 

106 
DESPICABLE ME 3 BASKET 

Gift basket full of Despicable Me 
DVD's, a lunch pail and toys! 
BRIAN & )ACI HOFFMAN 

107 
FULL THROTTLE GIFT BASKET 

Enjoy some Full Throttle themed gear 
from Magic Mountain. Includes 2 t­
shirts, 2 coffee mugs and 2 trucker 
hats. 
SIX FLAGS MAGIC MOUNTAIN & HURRICANE 

HARBOR 

108 
WEEKEND STAY-CATION 

This certificate is good for a two-night 
stay with breakfast and tax only at the 
Hyatt Regency Valencia . 
Restrictions: This certificate may not be 
duplicated, replaced or refunded if 
lost, stolen, or destroyed. It may not be 
used for special events or on ma;or hol­
idays. Expiration date is 12/31 /19. 
See certificate for further details. 
HYATT REGENCY VALENCIA 

109 
BOB GIBSON SIGNED JERSEY 

An autographed St. Louis Cardinals 
baseball jersey signed by Hall-of­
Famer, Bob Gibson. Certificate of 
Authenticity included. 
SIGNAL MULTIMEDIA 

110 
DEEP CONDITIONING 

TREATMENT 
This basket includes Strength and 
Repair shampoo and conditioner by 
Redken. Also, enjoy a relaxing Deep 
Conditioning Treatment and Blow Dry 
with J-me at Tranquility Salon & Spa. 
)·ME HINOIOSA 

111 

Seclion ONE Closes al 
6:50 p.m. 

Seclion lWO Closes al 
7:05 p.m. 

Seclion THREE Closes al 
7:20 p.m. 

CBS SPORTS SWAG 
Final Four duffle bag, Super Bowl 50 
XL zip jacket, Final Four L polo, L Final 
Four jacket, Super Bowl cuff links, and 
Super Bowl pin. 
CBS 

112 
LYON'S AUTO SPA & CAR WASH 

Includes 5 car wash certificates valued 
at $18. 99 each. The service consists 
of a wash, vacuum, rainbow wax and 
tire dressing. 
LYONS CAR WASH 

113 
PALADIN WATCH 

A Titus style watch from the Roman 
Emperor collection. 
MIKE BJORKMAN 

114 
VISTA VALENCIA GOLF CLUB 

This package is valid for one ( 1) month 
of Junior Academy lessons (Ages 5-17) 
as well as one ( 1) half-hour private golf 
lesson with Brad Gallagher, Director of 
Instruction. Offer expires March 31, 
2019. See certificate for scheduling 
instructions and further details. 
VISTA VALENCIA GOLF COURSE 

115 
FAMILY MOVIE NIGHT GIFT 

BASKET 
All the necessities for a family movie 
night. Popcorn, popcorn bowl, soda, 
candy ... and of course some movies! 
MARY Lou's GOURMET POPCORN 

(WWW.MARYLOUSGOURMETPOPCORN.COM) 

45 



46 

~~~·~ BID BOARDS 
Section ONE Closes at 

6:50 p.m. 
Section lWO Closes at 

7:05 p.m. 
Section THREE Closes at 

7:20 p.m. 

116 
DR. PHIL TICKETS 

You and three guests will have VIP 
seating in the audience of an upcom­
ing Dr. Phil taping. You will have prior­
ity seating in the studio as well as park­
ing on the world-famous Paramount 
Pictures Studio lot in Hollywood. 
Guidelines & Restrictions: You must call 
at least two weeks prior to the date 
you would like to attend to ensure 
availability. Scheduled taping days 
are generally Monday, Tuesday and 
Wednesday mornings. Season is from 
August through April. You must be at 
least 16 years of age to offend. See 
certificate for further details. 
MATT NELSON 

117 
SHERIFF RIDE·A·LONG 

A four-hour, ride-a-long in a Sheriff's 
patrol car in the Santa Clarita Valley 
only. Must be at least 18 years old and 
must sign a waiver and release of 
claims agreement. 

SANTA CLARITA VALLEY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT 

118 
TALAVERA POT 

A beautiful Talavera Pot hand painted 
in Mexico. 

GREEN LANDSCAPE NURSERY 

119 
FOUR ICE SKATING PASSES 

FROM ICE STATION VALENCIA 
Four passes for ice skating at the Ice 
Station in Valencia. 

ICE STATION VALENCIA 

120 
PINOT'S PALETTE CLASSES 

Free painting and two gift certificates 
valued at $70 each toward painting 
classes. 

PINOT'S PALETTE 

121 
CORNHOLE 

Tournament-style solid wood cornhole 
game. 

ANDY GALLARDO 

122 
$50 GIFT CARD FOR PLATE 

THERAPY GRAB N' GO FOOD 
$50 Gift Card from Plate Therapy for 
Grab n' Go Entrees. Plate Therapy 
does the cooking for you. 

PLATE THERAPY 

123 
TREASURE CHEST 

Large decorative chest. 

ANN-MARIE BJORKMAN 

124 
100 HELIUM-FILLED BALLOONS 

DELIVERED 
100 Helium-filled balloons delivered 
free in town. 

Al PARTY 

125 
DENTAL CARE BASKET 

Dentistry basket includes H2Oral 
lrrigator, Automated Floss Dispenser, 
rechargeable Oral-B Toothbrush, 
Sonicare toothpaste and mouth rinse. 

SANTA CLARITA ADVANCED DENTISTRY 

126 
A·2 VETERINARY HOUSE CALL & 

EXAM 
Certificate for one house call and pet 
exam. 

A-2 VETERINARY SERVICES 

127 
MB2 RACEWAY SWAG BAG 

MB2 Raceway swag bag includes 
black and white hat, pink not, 8 race 
passes, pencils, bracelets, temporary 
tattoos and MB2 sunglasses. 

MB2 RACING 

128 
HONG KONG SILVER BAR 

This numismatic piece is from a collec­
tor of Far East items. Stamped with the 
crest Queen Victoria, bearing the leg­
end "Hong Kong-Shanghai Specie 
Office", silver bars were used a centu­
ry ago in Far East Pacific trading. This 
specimen weighs exactly 5.20 troy 
ounces of pure silver. You can watch 
the value of this investment rise daily 
on the commodity market. 

TONY & REENA NEWHALL 

129 
KHTS GIFT CERTIFICATES 

See display for all that's included. 
Over $200 value. 

KHTS AM 1220 

130 
LANG STATION GOLD SPIKE 

This 24-K gold-plated railroad spike 
was minted to commemorate the 
Centennial of the connection of the 
North-South railroad line in California 
in 187 6 at Lang Station in Soledad 
Canyon. The centennial was observed 
on September 5, 197 6 (42 years 
ago). Embossed with the Lang Station 
legend, only 1000 of these spikes 
were minted. This one bears the Serial 
Number 133 and is now a rare keep­
sake. Comes with a felt pouch and a 
descriptive brochure. 

TONY & REENA NEWHALL 



-~---~ BID BOARDS 
"'--' 

Section ONE Closes at 
6:50 p.m. 

Section lWO Closes at 
7:05 p.m. 

Section THREE Closes at 
7:20 p.m. 

131 
CATERED LUNCH OR DINNER 

FOR 20 
This certificate is redeemable for a 
catering box for 20 (eight giant subs 
cut into 40 pieces), plus 20 bags of 
chips and 20 cookies. Offer 
redeemable in person only. 

JERSEY MIKE'S BOUQUET CANYON 

132 
VERONA GLASS BEVEUGE 

DISPENSER 
4.7-Gallon Hammered Glass 
Beverage Dispenser with Metal Stand. 

IN MEMORY OF )OE & YVONNE VENTRESS 

133 
CRYO·FACIAL FROM MEND 

CRYOTHERAPY 
One 60-minute Rejuvenating Mend 
Cryo-Facial. This anti-aging facial 
treatment resurfaces tired and dam­
aged skin with malic and lactic acids, 
while the unique sea-derived amino 
acids restore a youthful complexion. 
Freeze time with this regenerative, anti­
aging treatment that includes an alka­
line water cleanse, exfoliation, extrac­
tions, a pampering massage of the 
neck, shoulders ana face as well as 
their signature Cryotherapy and 
depuffing eye treatment. Expires 
12/31 /18. Call for appointment. 

MEND CRYOTHERAPY 

134 
MEND CRYOTHERAPY SILVER 

PLUS ONE-MONTH MEMBERSHIP 
A One-Month Silver Plus Membership 
which includes two whole body 
cryotherapy sessions per week. 
Cryotherapy is a type of natural treat­
ment using extreme cold to aid in mus­
cle, tissue, joint recovery and has anti­
aging properties. Expires 9 /30/ 18. 

MEND CRYOTHERAPY 

135 
BOYS' SURGE RACE TEAM BIKE 

Boys' Surge Race Team bike. Neon 
green and black racing bicycle. 

SURGE RACE TEAM BIKE 

136 
WHOLE BODY CRYOTHEUPY 5 

PACK 
Five sessions of whole bodx 
Cryotherapy. Cryotherapy is a type of 
natural treatment using extreme cold to 
aid in muscle, tissue, joint recovery, 
and has anti-aging properties. Expires 
12/31/18. 

MEND CRYOTHERAPY 

137 
SHARKY'S GIFT BASKET 

Gift basket courtesy of Sharky's 
Restaurant which incluaes ten (10) gift 
cards valued at $10 each. Also includ­
ed is a District 7 Cabernet Sauvignon 
and a Michael David Chardonnay. 

SHARKY'S 

138 
CATERED KID'S PARTY FROM 

JERSEY MIKE'S 
Certificate redeemable for a catering 
box for 20 kids (eight giant subs cut 
into 40 sandwich pieces), ~lus 20 
bags of chips and 20 cookies tor dine­
in or take out! 

JERSEY MIKE'S BOUQUET CANYON 
STEPHEN YOULIOS 

139 
CHANCE FULLERTON RACING 

PACKAGE 
Courtesy of Fasthouse and Racing Star 
Chance Fullerton; Fullerton Large 
Fasthouse Rare Jersey, Signed Chance 
Fullerton Poster and an Official 
Chance Fullerton Number Plate, 
signed. Also included are Renthal Grip 
Tech and Fasthouse Diesel Gloves, 
large. 

fASTHOUSE 

140 
LUNCH OR DINNER FROM 

JERSEY MIKE'S FOR 25 
Certificate redeemable for a catering 
box for 25 (10 giant subs cut into 50 
sandwich-size pieces), plus 25 chips 
and 25 cookies. 
Restrictions: Order must be placed 24-
hours in advance. Expires 6/1/19. 
JERSEY MIKE'S BOUQUET CANYON 
STEPHEN Y OUL/OS 

141 
PIRATE BASKET 

Ahoy, me maties! Pirate party in a 
bucket. Includes the Tin basket, 
Captain Morgan Rum, Pirate Flag, 
Pirate shot glass, two parrots, fishing 
net, Pirate tlag picks, shell wreath, 
straw hat, pirate chest and pirate 
snacks. 

ANN-MARIE BJORKMAN 

142 
NOVILO HAIR SALON SERVICES 

Pam~er yourself with a $60.00 Gift 
Certificate towards Salon Services at 
Novilo Salon on Cinema Drive. 

NOV/LO SALON 

143 
BOWL OF HEAVEN 

Augusta Financial Smart Power Bank 
for phones and tablets and three $10 
Gift Cards to Bowl of Heaven, a vege­
tarian and vegan smoothie and juice 
bar. Also included Paleo Primal 
Granola, Protein Pancake Mix, 3 Ultra­
light Gym Towels, H2 Wireless 
Headset, Hydro Flask, Muscle Relief 
Lotion and more! 

AUGUSTA f INANCIAL 

47 



48 

144 
BEAUTY BAG FROM MASCOT 

Make-Up Bag with Shea Butter & Oat 
Soap, Restorative Serum, a Blessed 
Bracelet and a Gift Certificate for 
$50.00 towards any Mascot Service. 
MASCOT AESTHETIC 

145 
PEDICURE GIFT BAG FROM 

FINAILLY 
This Pedi Set from Finailly The Right 
Salon includes a $38 Gitt Certificate 
for a Pedicure, Foot Huggies, Foot 
Butter and Foot Scrub a Sugar Foot 
File, 2 Opi Nail Polishes; all packaged 
in an adorable Make-Up bag. 
flNAILLY THE RIGHT SALON 

146 
PAW PRINTS 

Decorative paw print storage basket, 
wooden paw print leash holder, dog 
waste dispenser with 24 bag refills, 
three small dog bones, chicken-fla­
vored highly digestible rawhide chews 
and two squeaky dog toys. 
ANN-MARIE BJORKMAN 

147 
TUXEDO RENTAL 

Need to rent a tux for an upcoming 
occasion? See the experts at Tuxedo 
Revue and you're sure to look great. 
Certificate valued at $95. Expires 
5/31/19 
JEFF GLOBERMAN 
TUXEDO REVUE 

148 
BALL CHAIR 

Improve your stabili~ with a large 
exercise ball and cnair base. Also 
includes pump, exercise guide and 
bonus DVD. 
JASON & APRIL PRICE 

149 
WOODSTOCK POSTER 

This sharp looking piece of art is a 
Woodstock Music & Art Fair poster. It 
includes the lineup from the fair for all 
3 days the show ran . 
PHOTOMANIA 

150 
PALADIN WATCH 

This Alexander-style watch is from the 
Roman Emperor collection from 
Paladin. 
MIKE BJORKMAN 

151 
OAKLEY TURBINE SUNGLASSES 

Oakley Turbine-style sunglasses with a 
matte black frame and warm grey lens­
es. 
JASON ONORI 

152 
SHERIFF RIDE·A·LONG 

A four-hour ride-a-long in a Sheriff's 
patrol car in the Santa Clarita Valley 
only. Must be at least 18 years old and 
must sign a waiver and release of 
claims agreement. 
SANTA CLARITA VALLEY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT 

153 
TOBIN JAMES WINE 

Two bottles of Tobin James Zinfandel -
a 2014 French Camp Vineyard in 
Paso Robles and a 2015 Dusi 
Vineyard from Paso Robles. 
CHERYL GRAY 

154 
MAGIC CASTLE BASKET 

Basket includes the Harry Potter film 
collection, Magic 8 Ball, Magic in a 
Snap, iumbo oox of magic tricks and 
more. Also includes a gift certificate to 
the Magic Castle for tour. See certifi­
cate for details. 
BARBI & BILLY DAVIS 

155 

Se<lion ONE Closes at 
6:50 p.m. 

Section lWO Closes at 
7:05 p.m. 

Section THREE Closes at 
7:20 p.m. 

ASTRO AWARDS CERTIFICATE 
Use this certificate, which is valued at 
$100, to pick up any awards or prod­
ucts. 
ASTRO AWARDS AND APPAREL 
ELENA VOSHELL 

156 
INNOVATIONS 

Biolage Colorlast shampoo and condi­
tioner, a wet brush f?rO detangler, as 
well as a certificate for a haircut and 
blow-dry to Innovations Salon . 
MICHELLE NOMA 

157 
SUSAN B. ANTHONY DOLLAR 

COIN PENDANT 
This numismatic jewelry piece displays 
the Susan B. Anthony dollar coin in its 
first year of issue - 1979. The Susan B. 
Anthony dollar was minted only in 
1979-81, and again in 1999. Bearing 
a Denver mint mark, this is a "clad­
coin" - 75% copper, 25% nickel. A 
one-of-a-kind piece of costume jewelry, 
the coin is mounted in an attractive 
bezel, suspended from a stylish 20-
inch rope chain . You're sure to get 
noticed wearing this "Susan B." 
f RIEND OF THE CLUB 

158 
IN·N·OUT SUMMER PACK 

This basket will have you ready for 
summer! An ln-N-Out-themed beach 
towel, t-shirt, hat, bag and P.lastic cup 
are included as well as (8) valued 
guest meal cards. 
IN-N·OuT BURGER 

159 
HAIR SERVICES FROM J SISTERS 

SALON 
J Sisters will provide hair services val­
ued at $60. 
J SISTERS 



BID BOARDS 
Section ONE Closes at 

6:50 p.m. 
Section lWO Closes at 

7:05 p.m. 
Section THREE Closes at 

7:20 p.m. 

160 
PAMPERED CHEF 

Season Best cookbook as well as a 
veggie spiralizer, slotted turner, ladle 
ana slotted spoon. 
PATTI SHINOZAKI 

161 
DR. PHIL TICKETS 

You and three guests will have VIP 
seating in the audience of an upcom­
ing Dr. Phil taping. You will have prior­
ity seating in the studio as well as park­
ing on the world-famous Paramount 
Pictures Studio lot in Hollywood. 
Guidelines & Restrictions: You must call 
at least two weeks prior to the date 
you would like to attend to ensure 
availability. Scheduled taping days 
are generally Monday, Tuesday and 
Wednesday mornings. Season is from 
August through April. You must be at 
least 16 years of age to offend. See 
certificate for further details. 
MATT NELSON 

162 
COMPLETE DYNASTY DVD SET 

Complete DVD box set of the series 
Dynasty. 
CBS 

163 
WOMEN'S HAIRCUT, BLOWOUT 

AND STYLE 
A gift certificate valid for a women's 
haircut, blowout, and style! 
Please note: This is valid with Ms. 
Bethany Hill only. 
BETHANY HILL 

164 
MODERN CALLIGUPHY 

Enjoy a private 1-1 /2 hour session of 
modern calligraphy with Kathy Tanabe 
as your teacner and guide. Basket also 
includes a starter kit with an instruction­
al packet, ink and pen. 
HEART & SOUL LITTERING 

165 
FUN FOR FAMILY OF FOUR 

FROM KHTS 
Four passes each to the Aquarium of 
the Pacific, San Diego Zoo/Safari 
Park and the Los Angeles Zoo. Please 
note expiration dates: Aquarium 
12/31 /18, San Diego Zoo 8/11 /18, 
Los Angeles Zoo 6/30/18. 
KHTS AM 1220 

166 
"THE GUARDIAN" BOX SET 

Box set includes all three seasons of 
the CBS series "The Guardian". 
CBS 
STEPHEN YOULIOS 

167 
CLUB KID ARTWORK 

Artwork designed and created by a 
current Boys & Girls Club member, 
Loryn Caskey, age 13. 
LORYN CASKEY 

SECTON 
TWO ITEMS 

CLOSE AT 
7:05 P.M. 

201 
RUSTIC SIGNS 

Wooden rustic "Welcome" sign. 
Wooden sign expressing that 
"Together Is Our Favorite Place to Be". 
HOME EXPRESSIONS 

202 
RESULTS FITNESS BASKET 

This Results Fitness Basket includes a 
welcome packet, 30-day VIP pass, t­
shirt, tumbler, and a Shake Cafe gift 
card. 
RESULTS f ITNESS 

203 
CBS SPORTS SWAG 

Package includes Final Four duffle 
bag, Super Bowl 50 XL zip jacket, 
Final Four L polo, L Final Four jacket, 
Super Bowl cuff links and Super Bowl 
pin. 
CBS 

204 
SOROPTIMIST WINE AFFAIR 

Sip, stroll and savor the sounds with 
two tickets to the Soroptimist "Wine 
Affair" in spring 2019. 
LAURA KIRCHHOFF 

205 
ASSORTMENT OF OVER 25 DVDs 
South Park, War of the Worlds, Thor, 
Sherlock Holmes, Rogue Nation, Star 
Trek into Darkness, Twin Peaks, Tyler 
Perry Good Deeds, Jack Reacher, Big 
Hero 6, 30 Days of Night, Dark Days, 
Immortals, War Horse, A Very Brady 
Christmas, Billions, Duckman, Take Me 
Home Tonight, The Good Night, 
Hawaii Five-0, Zoo. 
CBS 

49 



50 

BID BOARDS 
Section ONE Closes at 

6:50 p.m. 
Section lWO Closes at 

7:05 p.m. 
Section THREE Closes at 

7:20 p.m. 

206 
MONTHLY FLOWER 

ARRANGEMENT FOR 6 MONTHS 
Attention, all you forgetful men and 
ladies! Are you always forgetting to 
order flowers for special events in your 
life? Fear no more! With this certifi­
cate, you will receive one arrangement 
of flowers per month for 6 months from 
Steve's Florist. You can pre-order your 
arrangements ahead of time and never 
be late for an anniversary or birthday 
again! Each arrangement is valued at 
$50. In-store picK-up only. Delivery 
available for an additional charge. 
Place order one week in advance. No 
credit given. Expires 12/31 /18. 

STEVE'S VALENCIA f LOR/ST 

207 
SQUISHAMALS 

Includes nine of your favorite 
Squishamals. Super-soft, squishy, scent­
ed stuffed animals. 

BEVERLY HILLS TEDDY BEARS 

208 
THE PASEO CLUB GIFT PACKAGE 
Package includes a 6-week session of 
TRIBE training which is a small-group 
training program that encourages 
greater personal achievement. Also 
include, a certificate for a one-hour 
massage and a Euro facial. 

THE PASEO CLUB 

209 
3D DIGITAL MAMMOGRAM 

SCREENING 
The bearer of this certificate is the 
recipient of a 3D digital mammogram 
screening compliments of the Sheila R. 
Veloz Breast Center, Henry Mayo 
Newhall Hospital. See certificate tor 
details. Expires 6/30/19. 

SHEILA R. VELOZ BREAST CENTER 

210 
HONU COFFEE GIFT BASKET 

Honu Coffee basket with 2 one-pound 
bags of Honu House Coffee, Mighty 
Leaf Tea, Honu hoodie, 2 bottles gour­
met syrup and a Honu growler. Add to 
this a $100 Honu gift certificate and 
rounded out with 2 coffee cups, a 
Honu logo mug, dish towels and a 
decorative sign for your home. 

HONU COFFEE 

211 
IGNITION FITNESS 

Gift certificate for unlimited small 
group training, one-on-one goal set­
ting, nutritional plan, two workout t­
shirts and two pairs of boxing gloves. 

IGNITION FITNESS 

212 
TWO KINGS TICKETS 

Two tickets to a L.A. Kings game for 
the 2018-2019 Season; Section 109, 
Row 15. Date to be determined once 
the season schedule is announced. 
Also included are LA Kings Stereo 
Headphones and two LA Kings Car 
Window Flags. Contact Ellison 
Insurance Services at (661) 257-6053 
to arrange for tickets. 

ALLSTATE INSURANCE 

213 
TORY BURCH 'BRYANT 

CONVERTIBLE' BAG 
Tory Burch 'Bryant Quilted 
Convertible' crossbody shoulder bag 
in Cosmo color. The bag features Tory 
Burch signature lining, a chain/leather 
shoulder strap, two middle wall pock­
ets and one zip side pocket. 

BILL & KRISTIN DRAPER 

214 
BRIAN M. WILDEMUTH, D.C. 
CHIROPUCTIC EVALUATION 

Included in basket is a Certificate for 
One Chiropractic Evaluation and 
Treatment. Basket also includes Cardio 
TriPlex, CurcufResh, Biofreeze, 
Glucoasamine & Chondroitin, Four 
Ace Instant Cold Compresses, 
Reusable Cold/Hot Gel Compress, 
Foam Tape, Black Tape, Self-Stick Tape 
and a Core Mini Roller. 

BRIAN M. WtLDEMUTH, D.C. 

215 
PIT PRO UCING HELMET & 

GLOVES 
Extra-Large ANSR Racing Helmet and 
pair of FMX Zaca MX Racing Gloves. 

PIT PRO 

216 
KENWOOD CD-RECEIVER 

CD-Receiver with USB Interface. 
Installation by Soundsations included. 

SOUNDSATIONS 

217 
DALE EARNHARDT, JR. SHADOW 

BOX 
Gorgeous Shadow Box with Publicity 
Photo of Dale Earnhardt, Jr. and a 
Replica Sports Car. 

DAVE & CINDY REEVES 

218 
WILDFLOUR 

$100.00 in gourmet desserts. Order 
for yourself and family or to give as 
gifts. 

WtLDFLOUR GOURMET BAKING COMPANY 

219 
PALADIN WATCH 

A Charlemagne s~le men's luxury 
business watch from the Roman 
Emperor collection. 

MIKE BJORKMAN 



~~~--~· BID BO ARDS 
Section ONE Closes at 

6:50 p.m. 
Section lWO Closes at 

7:05 p.m. 
Section THREE Closes at 

7:20 p.m . ....... 

220 
TAYLORMADE MENS M4 DRIVER 
M4 driver has twist face technology, 
hammerhead slot and geocoustic tech­
nology. 

TAYLOR MADE 

221 
CHOCOLATE PARTY 

Two-hour chocolate party for 10 adults 
or kids (ages 7 and up) . Great for a 
mom's night out, date night, showers, 
birthday parties, fun outings, youth 
groups, etc. 

CLARICE'S CAKE DECORATING & SUPPLIES 

222 
RANDY WICKS CARTOON 

Randy Wicks cartoon that appeared in 
The Signal in 1994 depicting 
Congressman Tom Foley loss in elec­
tion. 

CHERYL GRAY 

223 
STARBUCKS BASKET 

En joy a basket of your favorite items 
from Starbucks store #5789 (Orchard 
Village/Lyons Ave) . 

STARBUCKS COFFEE LOCATION# 5789 

224 
THE BOUTIQUE GIRL 

Farmers market wood tray and three 
decorative tin metal cans. 

PAM BERRY 

225 
BRAS FOR A CAUSE BENEFIT 

GALA TICKETS 
Two tickets to the Bras for a Cause ben­
efit gala to be held September 15, 
2018 at the Valencia Country Club. 

BRAS FOR A CAUSE 

226 
TORY BURCH TOTE BAG 

Tory Burch 'Bryant' Tote bag 1n 
Samba. 

BILL & KRISTIN DRAPER 

227 
FIESTA BASKET 

This basket includes all the makings for 
the perfect margarita! Have fun while 
salting your new margarita glasses in 
a summer straw hat! 

MIKE & ANN-MARIE BJORKMAN 

228 
GRANVILLE FINE DINING $100 

GIFT CERTIFICATE 
Granville Restaurants are creating a 
communi~, not a concept. Upscale 
casual dining with freshly-sourced, 
made fresh daily fare. Multiple loca­
tions available. 

GRANVILLE 

229 
SMILE SCIENCE TEETH 
WHITENING BUNDLE 

One mint-flavored teeth whitening kit 
and one bubblegum-flavored kit, bam­
boo toothbrush and coconut charcoal. 

SMILE SCIENCES 

230 
MARULA OIL BY PAUL MITCHELL 
Paul Mitchell Marula Oil Products; 
shampoo, conditioner, styling cream 
and travel clutch. 

JULIE SOLWOLD 

231 
THREE· YARD REFUSE BIN 

Burrtec to provide a temporary three­
yard bin for residential use for seven 
days. No dirt or concrete with a 
weight limit of 500 lbs. 

BURRTEC WASTE INDUSTRIES 

232 
NEURO LIQUID THERMAL 

PROTECTION KIT 
Paul Mitchell Neuro Liquid Thermal 
Protection Kit with exclusive HeatCTRL 
Technology. Inside the blue bag are 
seven Neuro Products specifically 
designed to protect your hair from ther­
mal tools. They are, simply, lather, 
rinse, repair, prime, lift, protect and 
finish. The ideal products for use with 
the Neuro Professional tools. 

JULIE SOLWOLD 

233 
BEACH DAY FUN 

Rolling Igloo Cooler filled with two 
mesh chairs, beach mat, beach 
umbrella, beach towels, two water bot­
tles, Cool Blue, Gatorade and sun­
screen. Also, two Fairs of swimming 
goggles, Frisbee, five water blasters, 
Nerf football and a Play-Doh beach 
basket set. All this and a bag of chips! 

REMAX OF SANTA CLARITA 

234 
FUN IN THE SUN 

Fun in the sun boogie board! Also 
includes a large beach towel, full mask 
and snorkel, aloe after-sun wipes and 
SPF 30 sunscreen and soothing aloe 
gel. Carry everything to the beach in 
the large Home Gooas shopper. 

MIKE & ANN-MARIE BJORKMAN 

235 
TORY BURCH STRIPED STRAW 

TOTE 
Great for vacations, our Striped Straw 
Tote is woven in an easy crescent 
shape with a printed lining that fastens 
shut with a drawstring closure. Its top 
handles and detacha51e double-T logo 
charm are made from smooth leather. 

BILL & KRISTIN DRAPER 

51 



52 

236 
FOUR TICKETS TO A LIVE 

NATION EVENT 
Certificate for Four (4) Tickets to a 
select 2018 Live Nation produced and 
promoted concert at The Wiltern, 
Hollywood Palladium, Glen Helen 
Amphitheater, FivePoint or Anaheim 
House of Blues. See certificate for 
details. 

LIVE NATION 

237 
PAUL MITCHELL TEA TREE HAIR 

PRODUCTS 
Paul Mitchell Tea Tree Hair Care 
Assortment. Includes Lavender Mint 
Moisturizing Shampoo, Moisturizing 
Conditioner, Leave-In Spray and Tea 
Tree Firm Hold Gel. 

JULIE SOLWOLD 

238 
DISNEY DARE· TO·DREAM 

WREATH 
Dare to Dream Wreath Accent for your 
Home. 

ANN-MARIE BJORKMAN 

239 
ADVENTURE MOVIE BASKET 

This movie basket contains 6 movies 
and swag meant for kids and adults -a 
gift for the entire family! 

ANN-MARIE BJORKMAN 

240 
PAUL MITCHELL SUPER SET 

Paul Mitchell Hair Care Assortment. 
Includes Children's Set with No Tears 
Shampoo, Detangler and Bath Toy. For 
everyone else, Frizz-Fighting Shampoo 
and Conditioner and Ultimate Wave to 
address curls and Awapuhi Shampoo, 
Detangler and Sculpting Foam to com­
plete everyone's hair care needs. 

JULIE SOLWOLD 

241 
SUMMER BEAUTY BAG 

Summer salmon color tote with a make­
up bag inside as well as an assortment 
of haircare products. 

MICHELLE RAZZANO 
SALON CENTRIC 

242 
MAGIC CASTLE FOR FOUR 

Certificate can be redeemed for offi­
cial VIP pass for four to the famous 
Magic Castle. Dining is required with 
a one-entre minimum purchase per per­
son in party. Guests should allow eight 
weeks advance notice to secure a 
reservation on Friday and Saturday 
nights, and a two-week notice for all 
other times. Door charges are waived. 
Additional costs such as dinner, valet 
parking, drinks, tax and gratuity are 
not included. 

BRIAN HOFFMAN 

243 
MARTIAL ARTS CLASS 

One month of private and group les­
sons. Uniform and belt. New students 
only! 

I ULTIMATE SELF DEFENSE STUDIOS 

244 
L.A. RAMS BASKET 

L.A. Rams basket includes throw blan­
ket, beach towel, pillow giant mug 
and two Rams glasses. 

IN MEMORY OF )OE & YVONNE VENTRESS 

245 
NEURO DRY DRYER & PRO TOOL 
Paul Mitchell Neuro Dry blow dryer 
and Neuro curling iron. 

JULIE SOLWOLD 

246 

Se<tion ONE Closes ol 
6:50 p.m. 

Section lWO Closes at 
7:05 p.m. 

Section THREE Closes al 
7:20 p.m. 

TWENTIETH CENTURY FOX 
MOVIE BASKET 

Basket includes movies from Twentieth 
Century Fox as well as some movie 
swag. 

ANN-MARIE BJORKMAN 

247 
GOLD'S GYM MEMBERSHIP 

A gift certificate for a six-month free 
membership to Gold's Gym Valencia. 
Members get in shape with cinema 
cardio, free weights, resistance 
machines, the boxing area and nutri­
tion counseling. There is a kids ' club, 
pool, sauna and steam room and spa. 

GOLD'S GYM VALENCIA 

248 
DIVISION MARSHAL IN 4TH OF 

JULY PARADE 
Ride in a parade car at the front of one 
of the five divisions in this year's 4th of 
July Parade in downtown Newhall - a 
hometown tradition. 

LEON WORDEN 

249 
OAKLEY FLAK SUNGLASSES 

Oakley Flak sunglasses with matte 
black frame and black iridium lenses. 

JASON ONORI 

250 
BUNGEE JUMP FOR TWO! 

Two certificates for a single-jump pack­
age at the Bridge to Nowhere with 
Bungee America. Perform one bungee 
jump with full body harness. Choose 
either the Superman Front Dive or 
Backwards Plunge. 
Rules and regulations apply: see 
www.bungeeamerica.com for details. 
BUNGEE AMERICA 



BID BOARDS 
Section ONE Closes ot 

6:50 p.m. 
Section lWO Goses ot 

7:05 p.m. 
Section THREE Closes ot 

7:20 p.m. 

251 
PAUL MITCHELL AWAPUHI WILD 

GINGER 
Paul Mitchell Awapuhi Wild Ginger 
hair care products. Includes shampoo, 
conditioner, Texturizing Sea Spray, 
Finishing Spray and Mirror Smooth 
High Gloss Primer. 

JULIE SOLWOLD 

252 
WELCOME TO PARADISE 

WREATH 
Another Day in Paradise wreath home 
decor accent. 

ANN-MARIE BJORKMAN 

253 
BEAUTY IN A BASKET 

Basket contains an assortment of 
Biolage and Pureology hair products 
as well as some Maybelline makeup. 

SALON CENTRIC 

254 
GOLD'S GYM MEMBERSHIP 

A gift certificate for a six-month free 
membership to Gold's Gym Valencia. 
Members get in shape with cinema 
cardio, free weights, resistance 
machines, the boxing area and nutri­
tion counseling. There is a kids' club, 
pool, sauna and steam room and spa. 

GOLD 's GYM VALENCIA 

255 
FLORAL WREATH 

Love Grows Here floral wreath. 

ANN-MARIE BJORKMAN 

256 
DOLLAR SHAVE CLUB DELIGHT 

Dollar Shave Club products for shav­
ing, skincare, hair care and personal 
hygiene. 

TRIBUTE BEAUTY LOUNGE 

257 
TWO TICKETS TO DISNEYLAND 

Two one-day park hopper tickets to 
Disneyland and California Adventure. 

THE McANNALLY FAMILY 

258 
TURQUOISE ACCENT CHAIR 

Turquoise accent armchair. 

SIMPLY DISCOUNT FURNITURE 

259 
BURBANK AIRPORT PARKING 

AND DETAILING SERVICE 
Four complimentary days 'covered' 
parking and one free interior/ exterior 
detail from VSP Parking and Detail Plus 
at the Burbank Airport. 

DERRICK SWEET 
VSP PARKING 

260 
SUPRIZAMALS 

Basket of 18 Surprizamals. Series 7. 
They make great surprise gifts and 
rewards. 

BEVERLY HILLS TEDDY BEARS 

261 
3D DIGITAL MAMMOGRAM 

SCREENING 
The bearer of this certificate is the 
recipient of a 3D digital mammogram 
screening compliments of the Sheila R. 
Veloz Breast Center, Henry Mayo 
Newhall Hospital. See certificate for 
details. Expires 6/30/19. 

SHEILA R. VELOZ BREAST CENTER 

262 
OAKLEY HOLBROOK 

SUNGLASSES 
Oakley Holbrook sunglasses with 
matte black frame and warm grey lens­
es. 

JASON ONORI 

263 
$150 SHOPPING SPREE AT 

WAREHOUSE #2 
$150 shopping spree at Warehouse 
#2 specializing in sportswear for men 
and boys. Ball caps, t-shirts, hoodies 
from name-brand makers like 
Champion, HUF, Adidas, Hurley and 
more! 

WAREHOUSE #2 

264 
DOG PAW WREATH 

It's all about dog love with th is wreath 
home decor accent. 

ANN-MARIE BJORKMAN 

265 
NEWHALL REFINERY BUCKET 

BONANZA 
Newhall Refinery ice bucket with a 
bottle of Belching Beaver Beer, two 
glass beer mugs, two t-shirts, beer 
Insulator and a gift card in the amount 
of $25.00. 

NEWHALL REFINERY 

266 
FOUR HOURS D.J. SERVICE 

Four hours of DJ service. 

SOS ENTERTAINMENT 

267 
LIFETIME OIL CHANGE 

This exclusive certificate will qualify 
your vehicle for a lifetime of oil 
changes at Reeve's Complete Auto 
Center Inc. This certificate applies to 1 
vehicle in your household and is val­
ued up to $500. You will never have 
to pay for an oil change again as long 
as you own that vehicle. What hap­
pens if you get a new car? You can 
just transfer the certificate over to your 
new vehicle! 

DAVE & CINDY REEVES 
REEVE'S COMPLETE AUTO REPAIR & SERVICE 

CENTER 

53 



54 

~~~-~LB ID Bo ARDS 
Section ONE Closes at 

6:50 p.m. 
Section lWO Closes at 

7:05 p.m. 
Section THREE Closes at 

7:20 p.m. 

SECTON 
THREE ITEMS 

CLOSE AT 
7:20 P.M. 

301 
RESULTS FITNESS PACKAGE 

This Results Fitness basket includes a 
welcome packet, 30-day VIP pass, t­
shirt, tumbler, and a Shake Cafe gift 
card . 

RESULTS FITNESS 

302 
VIP POWER LUNCHES 

Enjoy three hosted one-on-one lunches, 
one with City Counci l member Bill 
Miranda, one with City Council mem­
ber Laurene Weste, also one with L.A. 
County Supervisor Kathryn Barger to 
discuss local issues. 

BILL MIRANDA 
KATHRYN BARGER 
LAURENE WESTE 

303 
ALEXANDRA CLANCY HANDBAG 

An Alexandra Clancy medium hand­
woven Italian calf hobo handbag with 
a removable signature zip pouch in 
sand color. 

ALEXANDRA CLANCY 

304 
CANYON THEATRE GUILD ANGEL 

MEMBERSHIP 
The Canyon Theatre Guild angel mem­
bership includes four premium tickets 
to nine shows, name recognition in the 
program and two tickets to the Gala 
and a special event hosted by the 
CTG. 

CANYON THEATRE GUILD 

305 
SQUISHAMALS 

Includes nine of your favorite 
Squishamals. Super-soft, squ ishy, scent­
ed stuffed animals. 

BEVERLY HILLS TEDDY BEARS 

306 
OAK TREE GUN CLUB 

MEMBERSHIP 
One-year membership to Oak Tree 
Gun Club 

OAK TREE GUN CLUB 

307 
ANFERNEE HARDAWAY FRAMED 

AUTOGRAPHED JERSEY 
Autographed and framed Anfernee 
Hardaway Orlando Magic jersey with 
certificate of authenticity. 

SIGNAL MULTIMEDIA 

308 
WINE PAIRING & DINNER FOR 8 

AT SALT CREEK GRILLE 
Do you have a special event that you 
want to celebrate with a private din­
ner? You and seven guests will be treat­
ed to a gourmet wine pairing dinner in 
the comtort ofJour own home. Using 
the freshest an most seasonal ingredi­
ents, Salt Creek Grille, Director of 
Catering, Chef and Event Stylist, 
Tamra Levine will partner with you to 
create a personalized menu. As a 
Level 2 Sommelier with ISG, she will 
then select the perfect wines or 
Beverages to present with each 
Course. A Unique - One-of-a-kind 
experience! Not available holidays. 
Date to be mutually agreed upon. 
Expires 6/1 /19. 

GREG & CHELL AMSLER 
SALT CREEK GRILLE 

309 
HENRY MAYO FITNESS & HEALTH 
This fitness package includes a three­
month membership to Henry Mayo 
Fitness & Health along with a 60-
mi nute massage, Ogio Duffie Bag, 
anti-bacterial wipes, cell phone wallet, 
coffee cup and workout towel. 

HENRY MAYO FITNESS & HEALTH 

310 
MAIN STREET GRAPHICS WEB 

PACKAGE 
Main Street Graphics is donating the 
design of one eight-page WordPress 
website. They will create a voice for 
your company that speaks volumes to 
your audience; a visual brand identity 
the grabs your target market and 
entices them to action! 

MAIN STREET GRAPHICS 

311 
ROB GRONKOWSKI 

AUTOGRAPHED FOOTBALL 
An NFL Football autographed by New 
England Patriots Tight End Rob 
Gronkowki with Certificate of 
Authenticity included. 

ROBERT KRAFT 

312 
RAYNE PURE REVERSE OSMOSIS 

DRINKING WATER SYSTEM 
This package includes the installation 
of the Rayne Pure Plus Reverse 
Osmosis Drinking Water System, 
ensuring the everyday water you drink 
is safe and natural. This system effec­
tively reduces harmful contaminants, 
turning tap water into convenient, 
fresh, clean water at your own sepa­
rate faucet. This system is certified bx 
the State of California Department of 
Health Services. Please note, installa­
tion must be within Los Angeles 
County. 

JOHN BROOKS 
RAYNE PURE Pws 



313 
SUPRIZAMALS 

Basket of 18 Surprizamals. Series 7. 
They make great surprise gifts and 
rewards. 

BEVERLY HILLS TEDDY BEARS 

314 
ICE STATION VALENCIA PARTY 

PACKAGE 
$375 towards the Ice Station Party 
Package of your choice. See certificate 
for details. 

ICE STATION VALENCIA 

315 
GREY ACCENT CHAIR 

Grey accent armchair. 

SIMPLY DISCOUNT FURNITURE 

316 
3D DIGITAL MAMMOGRAM 

SCREENING 
The bearer of this certificate is the 
recipient of a 3D digital mammowam 
screening compliments of the Shei a R. 
Veloz Breast Center, Hen rl Mafc° 
Newhall Hospital. See certi icate or 
details. Expires 6/30/19. 
SHEILA R. VELOZ BREAST CENTER 

317 
SECURITY SAFE 

This high-xality fire safe can hold all 
your valua les from paper to jewelry. 
PERRY IRELAN 
S(V LOCK & KEY 

318 
TIM & FAITH @ THE MID-STATE 

FAIR 
Enioy two tickets to Tim McGraw and 
Faith Hill on Tuesday, July 24 at the 
California Mid-State Fair in Paso 
Robles California. 

CALIFORNIA Mio-STATE FAIR 

319 
LA KINGS FOR FOUR 

L.A. Kings gift package includes four 
tickets, six rows from the ice to one 
~ame durin~ the 2018-2019 NHL 

eason. Bas et also includes a Kings 
hat snapback, beanie, jersey and a 
medium zip long-sleeve jacket. 

DAVIS PLASTERING 
KEITH DAVIS 

320 
ANDY GUMP VIP PORTABLE 

RESTROOM 
VIP Jortable restrooms offer unparal-
lele service for events requiring acer-
tain level of sophistication. They are 
private, full-service restrooms with flush 
toilets, fresh-water sinks, and polished 
interiors. Completely self-contained, 
VIPs require no utility connections. The 
toilets will remain portable, sitting 
upon a trailer for easy movement. 

ANDY GUMP, INC. 

321 
TORY BURCH EMERSON BAG 

A black Emerson Adjustable Shoulder 
Bag with a luxe woven chain strap. 

BILL & KRISTIN DRAPER 

322 
SCHLICKART EXPERIENCE 

The Signature SchlickArt Experience 
photo/video session will tell a stor{i 
about you. This da

6 
of pampering wi I 

leave you feeling eautiful and confi-
dent. This one-of-a-kind session cele-
brates your unique journey. Your day 
includes consultation, hair and make-
up session (for one adult), champagne 
and chocolates, and three wardrobe 
changes. The full day of photo and 
video will tell your unique story. 
Includes one 8" x 12" canvas or metal 
print. Family portraits not included. 
Expires 8/30/18. 
LINDSAY HELEN SCHLICK 

323 

Section ONE Closes at 
6:50 p.m. 

Section lWO Closes ot 
7:05 p.m. 

Section THREE Closes at 
7:20 p.m. 

TCHAIKOVSKY AT THE BOWL 
WITH FIREWORKS 

Six-person garden box at the 
Hollywood Bowl for the Tchaikovsky 
Spectacular with Fireworks. August 24 
or 25, 2018. Seats located in Box 
#41 and parking is included. 

MARK DILLON 

324 
SPIDER TOUR RED PUTTER BY 

TAYLOR MADE 
The Spider Tour Red putter delivers 
tour-proven performance to every 
golfer. Perimeter weighting added for 
stability. 

TAYLOR MADE 

325 
SUMMERTIME IN THE LBC 

CONCERT 
Four VIP Passes to "Summertime in the 
LBC" on Saturday, July 7 at the Queen 
Mad in Long Beach. Concert head-
line by Snoop Dogg, Ice Cube, The 
Game, Ashanti and more. 

JUSTIN STRADLEY 

326 
EXPRESS YOURSELF 

This "Express Yourself" packa~e 
includes a $1000 gift certificate tot e 
Emotional Intelligence Society for heal-
ing old wounds and releasing excess 
pent-up negative emotions. The basket 
also contains tissues, Prosecco, choco-
late, movies, stuffed animal, bath 
bomb, face masks, journal and book. 

ABI LEVINE 

55 



56 

BID BOARDS 
Section ONE Closes at 

6:50 p.m. 
Section lWO Closes at 

7:05 p.m. 
Section THREE doses at 

7:20 p.m. 

327 
RACE GEAR SHOPPING SPREE 

Shop online for your favorite BMX race 
clothing and gear with this $ 1000 
shopping spree at 
www.royalracing.com or www.7pro­
tection.com. See certificate for specific 
instructions. 

EDDIE COLE 

328 
GIFT CARD EXTRAVAGANZA 

FROM SKYLINE 
Fabulous picnic basket blooming with 
gift cards from several businesses 
including, but not limited to, 
Nordstrom, Amazon, Salt Creek 
Grille, Edwards Cinema, Home Depot 
and on and on and on! Basket and gift 
cards valued at $550.00. 

SKYLINE 

329 
OFL SUMMER SCHOOL FRONT· 

OF·THE•LINE PASS 
Have a child that needs to take sum­
mer classes? This certificate allows you 
to jump the waiting list at OFL for sum­
mer school and guarantees your child 
enrollment in summer school this sum­
mer. 

OPPORTUNITIES f OR LEARNING 

330 
$500 OFF CONSTRUCTION 

PROJECT 
$500 gift certificate toward any com­
plete interior or exterior project includ-

in~ pain~ dryw~~R stuc_c° repair. 

tion certificate at ti me of booking. 

MOORE PAINTING & (OATINGS 

331 
SMILE SCIENCE TEETH· 
WHITENING BUNDLE 

One mint-flavored teeth-whitening kit 
and one bubblegum-flavored kit, bam­
boo toothbrush and coconut charcoal. 

SMILE SCIENCES 

332 
CIGARS AND MAGIC! 

Beautiful wooden chest includes items 
perfect for a cigar lover. Includes a gift 
certificate for a box of Julius Caesar 
cigars from Cigar Clientelle, Jobon 
lighter, cutter, cigar ash tray, travel 
cigar caddy, and humidifier. Also 
includes a black tool chest, mini corn 
hole, two ice trays, street audio sound 
system and four tumblers! But that's not 
all. .. there is a men's travel set with 
wash, scrubs anti-aging pack and 
more from Liquid Australia! Also, two 
certificates that can be redeemed for 
official VIP pass for four to the famous 
Magic Castle. Dining is required with 
a one-entree minimum purchase per 
person. Guests should allow eight­
weeks advance notice to secure a 
reservation on Friday or Saturday 
nights, and a two-week notice for all 
other times. Door charges are waived. 
Additional costs such as dinner, valet 
parking, drinks, tax and gratuity are 
not included. 

JOHN & DEBBIE HEYS 
LINDA STEWART 

333 
ORGANIC SWEAT SHACK BASKET 
Two gift certificates for Individual 
~ ~~ Cl( Qt~ ~ S~ n.l &~<1.ct ~ 
Newhall. Included in the basket is a 
soy candle, After-Sweat Skin Food, 
Chocolate Chip Bites and a Sweat 
Shack ball cap. 

THE ORGANIC SWEAT SHACK 

334 
BEAUTY BASKET BONANZA 

This beauty basket is truly a bonanza 
of makeup, skincare and hair care 
items. Basket includes Estee Lauder 
Closs Stick, Liquid Blush and Brow 
Crayon, Beauty Creations lip gloss, 
eyeliner and contour palette, BeBella 
human hair lashes and MetaLash eye­
lash serum, Gold Bio-Collagen Facial 
and Lip Masks, Jaclyn Smith 
Rehydrating Day Cream, Anastasia 
Beverly Hills Eye Palette, Full Set of 
Karity make-up brushes, Microneedle 
face roller, Joico shampoo and 
Thermal Defense Spray and finally, 
L'Oreal nude lipliner. Top this off with 
a $40 gift certificate from Janine Jones 
of Tribute Beauty Lounge. 

TRIBUTE BEAUTY LOUNGE 

335 
VEGAS VACATION AND SHOW 

Be at the center of the action on the Las 
Vegas strip! Enjoy three nights in a 
king studio at the Elora by Hilton over 
Veteran's weekend, November 9-12. 
Also included are four tickets to 
Mystere at Treasure Island. Tickets are 
good for any showing Sunday through 
Wednesday! 
Please contact Jenny Ketchepaw for 
details on the Vacation home: (626) 
568-2063 
Please contact Kari Williams for tickets 
to Mystere (240) 695-327 4 
If house hunting in Las Vegas, Please 
call Kari Williams from the Coleman 
Deveraux Group at Las Vegas 
Shorewood Real Estate. 
KARI WILLIAMS 

336 
RENOVATION WELLNESS 

AIRBRUSH TAN 
A certificate that entitles the recipient 
to a complimentary airbrush tan. 
Basket also includes Whipped Soap 
Scrub and Ultra Body Cream. 

RENOVATION WELLNESS 



~~~~~ BID BOARDS 
Section ONE Closes at 

6:50 p.m. 
Section TWO Closes at 

7:05 p.m. 
Section THREE Closes at 

7:20 p.m. 

337 
TWO LA RACING PASSES 

The Adventure 20 V.I.P. Race Pass 
includes a one-hour instructional class 
with a highly-qualified instructor. Fire 
suit is provided: pants, jacket, helmet 
and gloves. Drive by yourself in a 450 
hp stock car with three other racers on 
track, driving twenty laps on the ½­
mile banked oval track at Irwindale 
Speedway, "The Crown Jewel of Short­
Track Racing." 
Please note: Drive must be at least 18 
years of age with a valid driver's 
license. Must be in good health and 
flexible enough to climb through a win­
dow. Mandatory $89.00 limited liabil­
ity insurance binder is required {not 
included with tickets). 
L.A. RACING-SUPPORT TEAM 

338 
TRANSFORMERS 

Transformers "The Last Knight" 
Collection. Includes Grimlock, large 
and small, Barricade, large and small, 
Dinobot Slash, Large, Bumblebee and 
Optimus Prime, both small. Also 
includes the official baseball cap and 
DVD. 
ANN-MARIE BJORKMAN 

339 
ED SHEEUN AT THE ROSE BOWL 
Two club seats at the Rose Bowl on 
Saturday, August 18, 2018 at 7 pm to 
see Ed Sheeran. Includes complimenta­
ry food from a Wolfgang-Puck-inspired 
menu and non-alcoholic beverages. 
YIP Parking will also be provided. 
(HARLES THOM PS ON 
THE ROSE BOWL 

340 
OU DELPHINE TOTE BAG AND 

TOMS SUNGLASSES 
Mustard Tote Bag by Ora Delphine 
and a pair of Toms Beachmaster sun­
glasses. 

KEH WISEMAN 

341 
ULTIMATE MOVIE TUB 

This tub has so many amazing movies 
and swag it's too much to list! Perfect 
basket to help get you through the sum­
mer! 
ANN-MARIE BJORKMAN 

342 
WEEKEND RENTAL OF A 

CONVERTIBLE FORD MUSTANG 
A free weekend rental of a Ford 
Mustang convertible (not GT) from 
Galpin Ford in Van Nuys. The vehicle 
can be picked up on Friday and 
returned Monday. Mileage allowance 
of 200 miles per day. The original cer­
tificate must be turned in at the time of 
rental. 
GALPIN FORD . 

343 
TORY BURCH T SATCHEL 

Instant icon: the T Satchel in Shell 
Pink/Goan Sand. A study in luxurious 
minimalism, the structured silhouette is 
made of leather, with impeccably 
clean lines. It has a top handle and an 
optional, adjustable cross-body strap. 
BILL & KRISTIN DRAPER 

344 
CITY OF SANTA CLARITA FAMILY 

BASKET 
Hometown happiness in a basket! City 
of Santa Clarita emblazoned swag: 
wristbands, Frisbees, hat, travel mug, 
insulated bag. Also includes Cowboy 
Festival memorabilia, marathon t-shirt 
and a Sammy Clarita stuffed doll. 
Additionally, gift certificates for $50 
toward a City recreation program, two 
VIP Passes and one parking pass for 
ALL 8 City of Santa Clarita 2018 
Concerts in the Park and one free skate 
park party rental. 
CITY OF SANTA CLARITA 

345 
TWO VIP SEATS TO ELLEN 

Get out your dancing shoes, throw on 
your "ellen" boxer briefs that are 
included in this awesome package 
and start riracticing your moves 
because you II get four VIP tickets to a 
taping of "The Ellen DeGeneres 
Show". The show tapes most weeks 
between September and May 
(December excluded), Monday -
Thursday. Please note, you must be at 
least 14 years old to attend. To reserve 
your seats, you must call the number or 
email the address found in your pack­
age. The show will make arrange­
ments with you only, and you must 
book your VIP tickets 30 days prior to 
the expiration date which is 5/31 /19. 
Please review all information included 
in this amazing package. 

THE ELLEN DEGENERES SHOW 

346 
DATE NIGHT MOVIE BASKET 

Movies and swag great for a date 
night! 
ANN-MARIE BJORKMAN 

347 
ROUND OF GOLF FOR FOUR AT 

THE OAKS CLUB 
A complimentary round of golf for up 
to a foursome. Valid Tuesday through 
Friday (excluding holidars). Includes 
the use of two (2) gol carts. See 
Certificate for additional details. 

THE OAKS CLUB AT VALENCIA 

348 
DODGER GAME AND WINE 

Two tickets for the LA Dodgers vs. LA 
Angeles game on July 13 at 7: 10 pm. 
Included is a preferred parking pass, a 
bottle of Dodger Club Series Reserve 
2015 red wine and a bottle of Dodger 
Club Series Reserve 2016 white wine 
and a Dodger beach blanket. 

KELLY PRIVETT 

57 



58 

349 
MONTHLY FLOWER 

ARRANGEMENT FOR 6 MONTHS 
Attention, all you forgetful men and 
ladies! Are you always forgetting to 
order flowers for special events in your 
life? Fear no morel With this certifi­
cate, you will receive one arrangement 
of flowers per month for 6 months from 
Steve's Florist. You can pre-order your 
arrangements ahead of time and never 
be late for an anniversary or birthday 
again! Each arrangement is valued at 
$50. In-store picK-up only. Delivery 
available for an additional charge. 
Place order one week in advance. No 
credit given. Expires 12/31 /18. 

STEVE'S VALENCIA f LOR/ST 

350 
DOG LOVER BASKET 

Decorate your kitchen with d?g­
themed items like oven mitts, wine 
glasses, dish towels, clip boards and 
picture frames. Perfect for dog lovers! 

IVY MELTON 

351 
MAKEUP PACKAGE 

Assortment of makeup from Gerard 
Cosmetics. 

WHITENING LIGHTING & GERARD COSMETICS 

352 
IGLOO COOLER WITH GOODIES 

Turquoise Igloo cooler filled with good­
ies perfect for a day at the beach, 
including a Flip 4 Bluetooth speaker, 2 
tumbler glasses, beach toys and morel 

KELLY THOMAS 

353 
ANGEL DOGS TRAINING 

This certificate is good for five private 
in home sessions of dog training. The 
licensed trainer will cover anything 
from basic obedience to deaf dog 
training. 

ANGEL DOGS TRAINING 
MARK TIPTON 

354 
FUN IN THE SUN 

EXTRAVAGANZA BASKET 
Get ready for summer with a certificate 
for Skinsmith's Advanced Skincare 
Ultimate Red Carpet Facial! Also 
included are IS samples, under-eye 
masks, Avene thermal spring water 
mist and Boho tank top ano head­
band. Get in the pink with a giant 
flamingo raft and tropical themed flip 
flops, sun tea dispenser with cups, 
serving tray, floating drink holder and 
beach towel. Pop the other summer 
gear of beach ball, squirt gun, and 
mis.ting fan into the clear beach acces­
sories bag. 

SKIN SMITH 

355 
BIRTHDAY PARTY AT THE CLUB 

For the coolest party imaginable, your 
birthday boy or girl ana 24 friends 
can take over the Boys & Girls Club 
games room and gym. Or if a teen, the 
teen center. Members of the Keystone 
Club, The Boys & Girls Club teen lead­
ership group, will plan loads of fun to 
guarantee a celebration like no other. 
Includes a 30-minute magic show pro­
vided by the International Brotherhood 
of Magicians Ring #280, performed 
by Brian Hoffman. Just bring your own 
food, drinks and cake. Expires 
5/31/19 

Bors & GIRLS CLUB OF scv 
IBM RING #280 
MAGIC KEYSTONE CLUB, LEADERS IN TRAINING 

356 

Section ONE Closes ot 
6:50 p.m. 

Section lWO Closes at 
7:05 p.m. 

Section THREE Closes ot 
7:20 p.m. 

TEETH WHITENING PACKAGE 
Package includes 2 office visits, exam, 
x-rays, custom-designed bleaching 
molds, and bleaching gel. 

DISTRIBUTORS GROUP 

357 
MATILDA JANE CLOTHING 

Tommy Bahama wood basket filled 
with Matilda Jane Baby Clothing, 
including Alli's Wellie rain boots and 
carrying case age 12, Right as Rain 
rainboots size 7, On Point dress size 
2, Right Direction tights size 2, Sun 
Shower umbrella, Rain Ranger coat 
size 2 and Cannonball swim top size 
4. 
MATILDA JANE CLOTHING 

358 
PERMANENT MAKE-UP 

Treat yourself to this cosmetic tech­
niJue that allows for permanent make­
up. 

TERI SEIGNER 

359 
WICALL 'S RUG 

Certificate is valid for a 5' x 8' stock 
area rug from Wicall's Carpet & 
Flooring. 

W1cALL 's CARPET 

360 
OASIS GARDENS & PATIO 

Escape the brutal summer heat with 
this earth-toned outdoor umbrella. 
Stand not included. 

OASIS GARDEN & PATIO 



BID BOARDS 
Section ONE Closes ot 

6:50 p.m. 
Section lW0 Closes ot 

7:05 p.m. 
Section THREE Ooses ot 

7:20 p.m. 

361 
THE IVY DAY SPA 

Enjoy an afternoon of shopping at The 
Ivy Day Spa with your $150 Gift 
Card. You can also redeem your com­
plimentary VIP Grotto Treatment 
Swedish Massage! Massage expires 
10/1/18. 
THE IVY DAY SPA 

362 
DOONEY & BOURKE MARY 
POPPINS PURSE & CLUTCH 

Dooney & Bourke purse and clutch fea­
turing Mary Poppins. 
CYNDI KLEINFELD 
DISNEY GLOBAL INVESTIGATIONS 

363 
LULAROE LEGGINGS FOR A YEAR 
This certificate is good for one dozen 
pair of LulaRoe leggings. You pick the 
size(s) and provide shiP. ping address 
for one dozen buttery soH LulaRoe leg­
gings. 
lULAROE 

364 
THE PASEO CLUB GIFT PACKAGE 
Package includes a six-week session of 
TRIBE training which is a small-group 
training program that encourages 
greater personal achievement. Also 
included, a certificate for a one-hour 
massage and a Euro facial. 

THE PASEO CLUB 

365 
50" SONY BRAVIA HDR ULTRA 

HD SMART TV 
5011 Sony Bravia HDR ultra high-def tel­
evision. A smart TV with built-in access 
to Netflix, You Tube and many other 
streaming channels! 
SKYLINE 

366 
WEB BANNER ADVERTISEMENT 

Advertise your business on SCVTV's 
network of websites for one month. 
Your web banner (980 x 90) will be on 
display at the top of the 
SCVNEWS.COM and with COUGAR­
NEWS.COM for 30 days. Ad design 
is included. Expires 6/2/19. 
SCVTV 

367 
PAUL MITCHELL GIFT BASKET 

Basket contains an array of Paul 
Mitchell products. 
JOHN PAUL MITCHELL SYSTEMS 
JULIE SOLWOLD 

368 
LIFETIME OIL CHANGE 

This exclusive certificate will qualify 
your vehicle for a lifetime of oil 
changes at Reeve's Complete Auto 
Center Inc. This certificate applies to l 
vehicle in your household and is val­
ued up to $500. You will never have 
to pay for an oil change again as long 
as you own that vehicle. What hap­
pens if you get a new car? You can 
just transfer the certificate over to your 
new vehicle! 

DAVE & CINDY REEVES 
REEVE'S COMPLETE AUTO REPAIR & SERVICE 

CENTER 

369 
HEARING AIDS 

Have trouble hearing? Patrice Rifkind, 
Au.D. of Audiology Associates will fit 
you personally for a pair of hearing 
aids. Color options available. Some 
nominal charges may apply if needed 
for testing or ear molds (insurance may 
cover). 

AUDIOLOGY ASSOCIATES 
PATRICE RIFKIND 

370 
EARLY DINNER PARTY ARTWORK 
This large painting is part of a collec­
tion from the Pasadena Artists Co-Op 
which is featured every month at the 
Pasadena Rose Bowl Market. 

ANDY GALLARDO 

371 
A PIECE OF AMERICANA 

These two paintings are part of a col­
lection from the Pasadena Artists Co­
Op which is featured every month at 
the Pasadena Rose Bowl Market. 

ANDY GALLARDO 

372 
SONY EXTRA BASS SPEAKER 

Bring a festival feel to any party with 
the powerful one-box system. Extra 
Bass and vibrant speaker lights com­
bine to create club-style atmosphere to 
the party! 
ANDY GALLARDO 

A 
SEE THE ADDENDUM 

FOR ADDITIONAL 
ITEMS. 

59 



60 

A 
A-2 Veterinary Services - 126 
Al Party-124 
Alexandra Clancy - 303 
Allstate Insurance - 212 
Andy Gump, Inc. - 320 
Angel Dogs Training - 353 
Astra Awards and Apparel - 155 
Audiology Associates - 369 
Augusta Financial - 143 
a 
Borger, Kathryn - 302 
Berry, Pam - 224 
Beverly Hills Teddy Bears- 207, 260,305, 313 
Birchall, Jared - 19 
Bjorkman, Ann-Morie - 123, 141 , 146, 238, 239, 246, 252, 

255, 264, 338, 341 , 346 
Bjorkman, Mike & Ann-Morie - 113, 150, 219, 227, 234 
Bonefish Grill - 18 
Bras for a Cause - 225 
Bungee America - 250 
Burrtec Waste Industries - 231 
C 
California Mid-State Fair - 318 
Canyon Theatre Guild - 304 
Carpenter, Chris & Jeannie - 12 
Caskey, Loryn - 16 7 
CBS - 111 , 162, 166, 203, 205 
City of Santa Clarita - 344 
Clarice's Cake Decorating & Supplies - 221 
Cole, Eddie - 17, 327 
Condie, Thomas & Horbo, CPA's - 26 
Crawford, Wayne & Dianne - 22 
D 
D 'Wilhi DanceArt and Entertainment - 10 
Davis Plastering - 319 
Davis, Billy & Barbi - 154 
Derubeis Fine Art - 13 
Dillon, Mark - 4, 323 
Disney Global Investigations - 362 
Distributors Group - 356 
Draper, Bill & Kristin-213, 226, 235, 321 , 343 
F 
Fasthouse - 13 9 
Fiero, Diane - 15 
Fina illy the Right Salon - 14 5 
Friedman, Bill - 14, 35 
G 
Gallardo, Andy - 121 , 370, 371 , 372 
Galpin Ford - 342 
Gold's Gym Valencia - 247, 254 
Granville - 228 
Gray, Cheryl - 153, 222 
Green Landscape Nursery - 118 
H 
Hann, G. Marshall & Kathleen - 39 
Heart & Soul Lettering - 164 
Henry Mayo Fitness & Health - 309 
Heys, John & Debbie - 332 
Hill, Bethany - 163 
Hoffman, Brian & Jaci - 106, 2 4 2 
Home Expressions - 201 
Honu Coffee - 210 
Hugh Schenkel - 17 
Hyatt Regency Valencia - 6, 108 

Index of Donors 

Ice Recovery & Wellness - 16 
Ice Station Valencia - 119, 314 
Ignition Fitness - 211 
In Memory of Joe & Yvonne Ventress - 132, 2 44 
ln·N·Out Burger - 158 
Ivy Melton - 350 
J 
J Sisters - 159 
J. David's Custom Clothiers - 1 
Jersey Mike's Bouquet Canyon- 43, 131 , 138, 140 
K 
Ketchepaw, Tim & Jenny - 335 
KHTS AM 1220 - 129, 165 
Kirchoff, Laura - 105, 204 
Kirkman, Casey - 11 
Kleinfeld, Cyndi - 362 
Kraft, Robert - 311 
KTLA- 34 
L 
L.A. Racing-Support Team - 337 
Levine, Abi - 326 
Lighting Efficiency & Design - 38 
Live Nation - 236 
Los Angeles Dodgers - 8 
Lularoe - 363 
Lyons Car Wash - 112 
M 
Main Street Graphics - 310 
Mory Lou 's Gourmet Popcorn - 115 
Mascot Aesthetic - 144 
Matilda Jane Clothing - 357 
MB2 Racing- 31 , 127 
MEND Cryotherapy - 133, 134, 136 
Meyers, Mike - 22 
Miranda, Bill - 302 
Moore Painting & Coatings - 330 
Morris, Chuck & Barbara - 30 
Mountasia Family Fun Center - 41 
N 
Newhall Ice - 29 
Newhall Refinery - 265 
Noma, Michelle - 156 
Novilo Salon - 142 
0 
Oak Tree Gun Club - 306 
Oasis Gorden & Patio - 360 
Onori, Jason-151, 249,262 
Opportunities For Learning - 329 
p 
Photomania - 14 9 
Pi not' s Palette - 120 
Pit Pro- 215 
Plate Therapy - 122 
Price, Jason & April - 148 
Privett, Kelly - 348 
R 
Rayne Pure Plus - 312 
Razzano, Michelle - 12, 241 
Reeve 's Complete Auto Repair & Service Center- 267, 368 
Reeves, Dave & Cindy- 217 
Remax of Santa Clarita - 233 
Renovation Wellness - 336 
Results Fitness - 202, 301 
Rifkind, Patrice - 369 
RoMa Jewelers - 9, 21 , 33 

s 
Salon Centric - 241 , 253 
Salt Creek Grille - 308 
Sandnes, Richard & Marian - 9, 21, 33 
Santa Clarita Advanced Dentistry - 125 
Santa Clarita Valley Sheriff's Department- 104, 117, 152 
Schauble, Chris - 34 
Schlick, Lindsay - 322 
SCV Lock & Key - 317 
SCV Rotary - 30 
SCVTV-366 
Seigner, Teri - 358 
Shorky's - 137 
Sheila R. Veloz Breast Center - 209, 2 61 , 316 
Shinozaki, Patti - 160 
Signal Multimedia- 7, 101 , 109, 307 
Simply Discount Furniture - 258, 315 
Six Flags Magic Mountain & Hurricane Harbor - 3, 25, 107 
SkinSmith - 354 
Skyline - 328, 365 
Smile Sciences - 229, 331 
Solwold, Julie-103. 230,232,237, 240,245, 251 
SOS Entertainment - 266 
Soundsations - 216 
Spectrum Sports, Los Angeles - 8 
Starbucks Coffee Location # 5789 - 223 
Sterkel, Dan - 28 
Steve's Valencia Florist- 206, 349 
Stevens, Todd & Karen - 2, 20, 32, 40 
Stewart, Linda - 332 
Stradley, Justin - 325 
Surge Race Team Bike - 135 
T 
TaylorMade - 220, 324 
The Ellen Degeneres Show - 34 5 
The Ivy Day Spo - 361 
The McAnnally Family- 257 
THE OAKS CLUB AT VALENCIA- 347 
The Organic Sweat Shack - 16, 333 
The Paseo Club - 208, 364 
The Rose Bowl - 339 
The Walt Disney Company - 37 
Thomas, Kelly - 352 
Thomspn, Charles - 339 
Tony & Reena Newhall - 128, 130 
Tribute Beauty Lounge - 256, 334 
Tuxedo Revue - 14 7 
V 
Vista Valencia Golf Course - 114 
VSP Parking - 259 
w 
Walsh, Jim - 5, 23 
Warehouse #2 - 263 
Weste, Laurene - 302 
Whitening Lighting & Gerard Cosmetics - 351 
Wicall's Carpet - 359 
Wildemuth, Brian M. - 214 
Wildflour Gourmet Baking Company - 218 
Williams, Kari - 335 
Wiseman, Ken - 340 
Witter, Julia - 22 
Wolf Creek Restaurant & Brewing Co, - 36 
Worden, Leon - 248 
y.z 
YMCA· Santa Clarita - 102 
Z Ultimate Self Defense Studios - 243 



• • • • PLATINUM SPONSOR• • • • 

C)rJe ~ happy w <lupptJlrb tlw e:WtM~ l()tJie tlw flJtJy<t f (3-viu (!?tu/J, 
CUJe<t w kip ~ ilt tJa/v C1Jl1UtUtftity 6-eMme tftei!v 6e4/;! 

RICHARD AND MARIAN SANDNES 

IHOP SAUGUS AND CANYON COUNTRY 

IHOP, 
~ 



Because of your support, 

we have a 

GOLDEN OPPORTUNITY 
to make a real difference in the 

lives of our Club kids. 

THANK YOU from all of us 

at the Boys & Girls Club. 


